
READING AUCTION MARKET, GREAT KNOLLYS STREET, READING, BERKSHIRE 
 

Catalogue of the 
 

READING MONTHLY  GENERAL 
AUCTION 

 

*  ANTIQUES, FINE ART & COLLECTABLES  * 
*  GENERAL FURNITURE & EFFECTS  * 

*  LIQUIDATED STOCK INCLUDING CONTENTS FROM A 
CARD/GIFT SHOP  * 

*  OFFICE FURNITURE, COMPUTERS & EQUIPMENT  * 
*  CONTENTS FROM A SMALL TOOL & NEW SPARES SHOP  * 

*  GENERAL & WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT  * 
*  GARDEN & NURSERY STOCK  * 

*  MOTOR VEHICLES  * 
 

FOR SALE BY PUBLIC AUCTION ON 
 

SATURDAY, 28th NOVEMBER 2009 

Commencing 9.30am 
 

Viewing: Furniture – Friday 12 noon to 4.30pm   All lots – Saturday from 8.00am 
 

PROSPECTIVE BUYERS ARE REQUESTED TO REGISTER WITH THE AUCTIONEERS PRIOR TO SALE, 
WHEREUPON THEY WILL RECEIVE NUMBERED CARDS TO ASSIST BIDDING AND CASHIERING 

ARRANGEMENTS 
 
Persons attend the Auction Site and Premises at their own risk and neither the Vendors nor the Auctioneers will be individually 
or collectively responsible for any loss or damage howsoever occasioned to any person or property which may be present on 
the Auction Site or Premises for any purpose whatsoever. 
 

ORDER OF SALE - PLEASE NOTE SALE TIMES 
 
9.30am    Auctioneer No. 1      Antiques, Fine Art & Collectables 
9.30am    Auctioneer No. 2 Garden, Nursery Stock & General Workshop, Tools & 
 Equipment 
9.30am    Auctioneer No. 3 Contents from a Gift/Greeting Card Shop, General 

Household Furniture, Office Furniture, Computers & 
Office Equipment  

9.30am    Auctioneer No. 4 Contents from a Small Tool & New Spares Shop  
11.00am  Auctioneer No. 5 Motor Vehicles 

 
CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 10 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED AND SUPERVISED BY AN ADULT  

AT ALL TIMES 
 



SALE NOTES 
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO PURCHASERS 

 
These notes are to be read in conjunction with the Conditions of Sale. 
 
If you cannot comply with the payment terms below, please do NOT bid at this auction. 
 
PAYMENT:  All lots must be paid for on the day of sale. 
Our terms are STRICTLY CASH, BANKER’S DRAFT, DIRECT DEBIT CARDS, CREDIT CARDS with the premium of 2% charge, 
CHEQUES if accompanied by a valid banker’s card covering the amount.  
 
Our bankers are NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK, Reading Market Place Branch.  IBAN No. GB 29 N WBK 60172167642977, 
BIC Code No. NWBKGB 2L. (Tel. 0845 6013399). 
 
No clearance of goods will be allowed until payment has been made in full. 
 
MONEY LAUNDERING:  Under the new regulations, if you wish to pay in excess of 15,000 Euros  in cash, full identity must be 
proved.  The Auctioneers reserve the right not to accept cash above this limit. 
 
BUYER’S PREMIUM:  A buyer’s premium of 11.50% including VAT on the premium will be payable by all purchasers at the 
Reading General Sales. 
 
VALUE ADDED TAX:  All items consigned by VAT registered vendors are indicated by an asterisk (*) alongside the lot 
numbers and VAT at the standard rate will be added to the Purchaser’s account in respect of these lots.  No VAT will be 
payable upon the items consigned by unregistered vendors.  Any known variation in the VAT status of vendors will be 
announced by the Auctioneers when selling. 
 
VIEWING:      FRIDAY   12 noon to 4.30pm           SATURDAY  from 8.00am 
 
CLEARANCE:  All lots remain at the risk of the purchaser from the fall of the hammer.   
ALL LOTS MUST BE PAID FOR ON THE DAY OF SALE.  The market will be closed for clearance 1½ hours after the selling 
is over, approximately 2.00pm but no later than 2.30pm. 
 
DESCRIPTIONS:  All lots have been described in the catalogue from information supplied by the Vendors.  The Auctioneers 
accept no responsibility whatsoever for any misdescriptions, faults or deficiencies in any lot whether described in the catalogue 
or given orally either prior to or at the time of sale.  Intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or 
otherwise as to the correctness of any such statement.  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD WITHOUT WARRANTY: However, vendors 
may describe electrical goods as in good working order–such description is at the vendor’s own risk. 
PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS will be given the opportunity, wherever possible, to test computers and other similar office 
equipment on the day prior to sale between the hours of 2.00pm and 4.00pm.  There will NOT be an opportunity to test 
equipment on the day of sale. 
REMOVAL OF GOODS:  Payment is due in full on the day of sale.  All lots remain at the risk of the purchaser from the fall of 
the hammer and should be removed as soon as possible thereafter.   
MOTOR VEHICLES:  An immediate cash deposit of £200 (£100 on vehicles under £2000) is payable at the fall of the hammer 
on the purchase of all motor vehicles.  NO REMOVAL OF LOTS WILL BE ALLOWED UNTIL CHEQUES HAVE BEEN 
CLEARED UNLESS A BANKER’S REFERENCE HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN RECEIVED. 
ELECTRICAL GOODS:  All DOMESTIC (Household section ONLY) electrical goods are tested for safety only and this should not 
be taken as any guarantee that they are in working order. 
DISTRAINED GOODS:  Lots entered by Order of H.M. Customs & Excise, County Courts, Inland Revenue, Liquidators or High 
Court Enforcement Officers may, under certain circumstances, be redeemed by the owners at any time prior to the actual sale 
of such lot(s).  The Auctioneers cannot be held responsible should this occur. 
EXPORT PURCHASERS should ensure that the country of destination has no import or currency restrictions on the goods they 
wish to purchase.  Our normal terms of business otherwise apply and payment is due in full on the day of sale.  VAT will be 
charged in the normal way and refunded on proof of exportation unless within the EU on production of your VAT number. 
PARKING:  Please note - The Auctioneers have no control over the market car park.  This, like the market, is owned by 
Reading Borough Council who alone is responsible for the charges levied.  Regrettably, space is limited and the Auctioneers 
regret any inconvenience on busy market days.  Other local car parks are shown on the map at the back of the catalogue. 
 

CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT 1987 & THE CONSUMER PROTECTION FROM UNFAIR  
TRADING REGULATIONS 2008: 

All goods at the Auction are second-hand, unless otherwise stated. 
 
 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 1                             SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 

ANTIQUES, FINE ART & COLLECTABLES 
____________________________________ 

BUYER’S PREMIUM 
A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  

PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE 

TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 
ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 

  
Prices shown are estimates only and not to be taken as reserve price 

 

FURNITURE 
 
1 Victorian mahogany breakfront display cabinet, egg and dart carving to the tops   £100-150 
2 Walnut three-door serpentine wardrobe by Maple & Co., the heavily figured doors supported  
 on cabriole legs   £100-200 
3 Edwardian mahogany double bed frame, comes with sprung mattress support    
 £60-100 
4 Late Victorian red walnut double wardrobe with shaped bevelled mirror doors on a two drawer  
 base   £100-200  
5 Oak cased Longcase clock inlaid with mahogany, rosewood and boxwood stringing,  
 a square painted dial with central pheasant and subsidiary date dial and hand with incise  
 decoration   £800-1,200 
6 Small Victorian mahogany empire cabinet with mirror back over glazed cabinet section  
 supported on apron cabriole legs   £100-159 
7 Edwardian mahogany display cabinet inlaid with boxwood stringing, with a single door glazed  
 cabinet supported on square tapered legs   £100-150 

8 20th century oak sideboard in the Jacobethan style   £40-60 

9 Brights of Nettlebed mahogany corner cabinet with gothic glazed doors and reeded plaster  

 columns   £100-150 
10 Edwardian mahogany bow front corner display cabinet, the two doors inlaid with boxwood  
 stringing over shelf stretcher and splay legs   £100-150 
11 20th century mahogany side board with central drawer section flanked by cupboards with  
 Chinese mon decoration to the doors over cabriole legs   £60-100 
12 Georgian mahogany bureau, 3’3” wide, problems with the interior, the three-drawer base  
 supported on square bracket feet   £150-180 
13 1930’s oak Longcase clock with round dial, the three train movement is powered by three  
 chrome weights   £200-300 
14 Stone trough   £20-40 
15 Large mahogany Victorian press cupboard, fully fitted with press slides supported on a drawer  
 base   £500-800 
16 Pair of early Austrian wooden cross country skis, comes with original bindings, hobnail boots  
 and bamboo poles, together with an extra pair of hobnail boots, leather bindings, waxes and  
 another pair of footwear   £100-200 
17 Hickory shaft golf clubs in canvas bag, the drivers ‘Bert Hunt’ selected and the irons, ‘Jim  
 Pringle’ special with a PH Boomer putter   £30-50 
18 Lamp Veritas oil lamp on brass standard with copper flowers, in the style of WAS Benson,  
 together with converted oil lamp on Corinthian column table stand   £100-200 
19 Oak framed gout stool plus oak framed stool   £30-50 
20 Cane top walnut stool on cabriole legs with shell carving on the knee   £40-60 



21 Three-tier mahogany cake stand   £30-50 
22 20th century mahogany Longcase clock of small dimensions, eight day movement striking on a  
 coiled rod   £50-80 
23 Low open bookcase on bracketed plinth base   £30-50 
24 Art Deco low mahogany cabinet   £20-30 
25 19th century mahogany basin stool on turned legs   £25-40 
26 Small Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table, the rounded corner top with satinwood cross  
 banding and boxwood stringing on splay leg base with stringing   £50-80 
27 Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table, the cut cornered top with satinwood cross banding on  
 a splay legged base   £80-120 
28 20th century oak drop leaf occasional table and pedestal table on baccinalian cost iron pedestal  
 quadripartite base   £70-90  
29 Nest of three walnut tables on reeded tapering legs   £50-70 
30 Oak Arts & Crafts style table with four leg pedestal base    £25-40 
31 Victorian mahogany Pembroke table, drawer to one end, the top supported on turned tapering  
 legs terminating in brass cup casters   £150-180 
32 Modern reproduction bonheur du jour with serpentine front and elevated section    £40-60 
33 Edwardian mahogany Sheraton revival dressing table with oval mirror, the top detailed with  
 chequered boxwood stringing, over a drop centre top, each of the five drawers with foliate  
 swag handles supported on square tapering legs   £120-180 
34 Early 20th century oak sideboard with gallery back, two drawer over two door configuration  
 surmounting cabriole legs   £80-120 
35 Walnut serpentine dressing table by Maple & Co., the free-standing triptych mirror supported  
 on the heavily figured top over long central drawer flanked on either side by two short  
 drawers, supported on cabriole legs with shell carvings to the knee   £150-180 
36 Edwardian mahogany two-door wash stand, the door panels are cross banded in satinwood  
 supported on William and Mary turned legs united by a shaped cross-stretcher   £60-80 
37 Art Deco oak floor standing bookcase, a central panel door is flanked on both sides by glazed  
 bookshelves, supported on block feet  £60-100  
38 Early 20th century oak drop leaf table on barley sugar twist legs   £30-50 
39 Two sets of early 20th century open wall mounted shelves    £25-40 
40 18th century 9ft oak refectory table, the frieze with egg and dart incised carving, some  
 restoration   £800-1,200 
41 Scumble pine blanket chest   £50-70 
42 Oak cricket table with unusual triangular top with drop leaf on each side   £50-80 
43 Small oak drop leaf table with small low open bookshelves   £30-50 
44 Early 19th century glazed oak corner cabinet with fine glazing bars  £40-60 
45 Georgian oak corner cabinet with later Macclesfield carving to the door and carcass   £80-120 
46 Late 19th century piano stool with stylised acanthus leaf carving to the pedestal and legs    
 £30-50 
47 Unusual Edwardian folding chair with walnut veneer and Neo-Classical paterae  £60-80 
48 Small 19th century mahogany Pembroke table (possibly Cuban mahogany)   £100-150 
49 19th century oak Pembroke table, the oak top cross banded with mahogany and with red and  
 black boxwood stringing decoration supported on square tapered legs   £120-180 
50 Victorian mahogany wind-out table, comes with winder and extra leaves, supported on turned  
 and fluted legs   £180-220 
51 Georgian mahogany wine cooler, plank top with fluted edge, the rounded corner carcass fitted  
 with bottle store and pot door to the right hand side, supported on square tapering legs with  
 cup casters  £300-500 
52 Continental mahogany side cabinet with marble top, the two drawer fronts and cupboard  
 doors decorated with incise art nouveau carving   £80-120 
53 Chinese rosewood cabinet the overhanging top surmounting a single drawer and two door  
 cupboard with mon designs   £100-150 
54 Late 19th century mahogany side table, the overhanging top surmounting a single drawer, all  
 supported on turned legs  £30-50 
55 Oak stool in the Jacobethan style together with small vernacular milking stool   £20-30 
56 Mahogany bed rest with caned panel   £15-25 



57 19th century rosewood stool with serpentine shape to the seat supported, on carved cabriole  
 legs terminating in scroll feet   £80-120 
58 Early 20th century oak box settle with incised carving to the top and green man panel to the  
 front; in need of restoration   £20-40 
59 Walnut top wine table on tripartite pedestal base   £15-25 
60 Edwardian mahogany Sheraton revival cake stand together with similar book tidy decorated  
 with boxwood stringing and fan paterae to the ends   £50-70 
61 Decorative Singer sewing machine on cast iron base   £30-50 
62 Early 20th century safe   £40-60 
63 Bamboo occasional table  £40-60 
64 Pedestal torche with tripartite base   £30-50 
65 Indian mahogany table with incise carving, the top depicting an elephant   £40-60 
66 20th century walnut bureau with mechanical lopers on cabriole legs   £20-40 
67 Edwardian mahogany display cabinet on square tapering legs   £60-80 
68 20th century walnut upright piano by Godfrey of Southsea   £80-£120 
69 A George III mahogany bow front chest of three drawers on splay bracket feed, in small  
 dimensions, approx. 3’6 x 20” x 30”   £120-180 
70 18th century mahogany bow front chest, two over three drawer configuration on splay bracket  
 feet   £200-300 
71 George III mahogany chest of drawers, two over three drawer configuration on splay bracket  
 feet   £180-220 
72 Early 19th century oak drop leaf table, 4’ diameter top surmounting spindle turned tapering  
 legs   £250-300 
73 18th century Sheraton style mahogany and satinwood cross banded Pembroke table, the  
 carcass with a satinwood inlaid drawer to one end and a blind drawer to the other flanked by  
 lozenge shaped inlay, supported by inlaid sabre legs terminating in cup casters   £500-700 
74 Miniature dining chair with vase splat, the seat is overstuffed and the chair is supported on  
 cabriole legs   £100-150 
75 Georgian mahogany drop leaf table with a narrow top supported on round tapering legs  
 ending in pad feet   £150-180 
76 Early 19th century Chippendale style chair, the cupids bow top rail above a ribbon splat with  
 cameo acanthus carving, the drop-in seat having serpentine form surmounting cabriole legs  
 with ball and claw feet   £30-50 
77 Set of three late 19th century cane seat, mahogany bedroom chairs; two have been re-caned    
 £30-50 
78 Georgian pine corner cabinet with straight shelves   £70-90 
79 Early 20th century green velvet sofa with rolled back and arms   £40-60 
80 19th century smokers bow Windsor chair   £40-60 
81 Georgian mahogany corner chair with reticulated ladder back, the saddle seat supported by  
 serpentine fluted legs   £50-70 
82 Scroll back Edwardian nursing chair   £40-60 
83 Mid 20th century beech armchair with shaped upholstered back   £15-25 
84 20th century oak carved chair   £25-40 
85 Georgian mahogany dining chair with cupids, bow top rail and pierced vase splat on square  
 legs   £30-50 
86 Regency period carver chair, the blade back and fleur de lys brass inlaid support rail  
 supporting scroll arms either side of a pin stuffed seat surmounting sabre legs   £80-120 
87 Edwardian mahogany child’s chair with wheatsheaf splat on turned splay legs and Edwardian  
 dining chair on delicate square tapered spade legs   £30-50 
88 Set of four Victorian walnut balloon backed chairs with serpentine over-stuffed seats on  
 cabriole legs   £100-200 
89 Pair of Regency mahogany blade back dining chairs   £30-50 
90 Two Lloyd Loom chairs   £20-40 
91 Eisteddfod Bardic oak armchair with presentation plaque for Gwyl Dewi 1914   £100-150 
92 19th century wing armchair, the deep buttoned back and deep seat over shaped mahogany  
 feet on brass castors   £60-100 
93 Victorian upholstered spoon back armchair with bow front over turned feet   £70-90 



94 Light wood aesthetic period armchair, possibly Lambs of Manchester   £80-120 
95 Upholstered late 19th century armchair on turned legs   £50-80 
96 Set of six Victorian buckle/admiralty back walnut chairs, the pin stuffed seats surmounting  
 turned front legs   £200-300 
97 Pair of late 19th century his and hers spoon back upholstered armchairs   £100-150 
98 19th century mahogany nursing chair   £20-40 
99 Garden bench from Lords Cricket Ground; in need of significant restoration, provenance on  
 request   £60-100 
100 Victorian gilt Over mantle mirror with swan central decoration over three mirrors flanked by a  
 pair of gilt columns   £100-150 
101 Edwardian canted corner mahogany Sutherland table on turned supports   £60-80 
102 Edwardian mahogany well figured bench on baluster supports united by an ‘H’ stretcher with  
 typical Edwardian mouldings   £70-90 

 
PICTURES & PRINTS 

 
Prices shown are estimates only and not to be taken as reserve price 

 
111 Three framed and glazed William Russell Flint prints   £30-50 
112 Pair of Highland cattle prints by Louis B.Hunt   £50-80 
113 Set of four hunting prints   £10-20 
114 Five prints of Scottish subject matter in similar frames   £30-50 
115 Two prints of Scottish subject matter   £10-20 
116 Three unusual watercolours incorporating emblems of headed paper from ships note paper,  
 Oxbridge colleges and army regiments   £50-80 
117 Signed print of ‘Shelduck on the ICB’ by Raymond C.Watson and a print of pheasants    
118 George Wilson, entitled ‘Seatown’   £20-30 
119 19th century painting on silk of flowers in black and gilt frame   £20-30 
120 Large oil on canvas of continental lakeside castle, signed Hilda F.Jones   £40-60 
121 Charcoal drawing on paper of a fox crossing a field by Davina Owen   £30-50 
122 Set of four continental watercolours framed and glazed plus one unglazed   £60-100 
123 Print by Cecil Aldin of Highland Terriers, framed and glazed 
124 Limited edition print of a puppy by Elizabeth Scrivener 25/200    £10-20 
125 Oil on canvas of a pair of continental street scenes signed C.Barber and with engraved plaque    
 £50-80 
126 Oil on panel signed print by P.J Ballantine of a woodland scene  £40-60 
127 Oil on panel print by L.Forbes ‘Meadow Bank’   £20-40 
128 Watercolour by E.D. Percival ‘A Storm Brewing’   £100-200 
129 Oil on panel print by M.A Waterman of a harbour scene ‘Tarbut’   £20-40 
130 Watercolour by K.Parbutt of a farming cattle scene   £10-20 
131 Watercolour of a view of the Forth Bridge by W.Dickinson  £10-20 
 
Lot 132 is to be sold by order of The Official Receiver 
132 Oil on canvas of a woodland lake scene by A.Argent   £20-30 
133 Hand coloured map of ‘Barkshire’ by Rob Morden dated 1695 in ebonised black frame   £50-80 
134 Raymond 90 limited edition print of a boy laying in a meadow, 437/500    £10-20 
135 Limited edition print of Harnkam Gate, Salisbury by James Scrase, 6/100    £10-20 
136 Unsigned oil on panel of a still sea   £10-20 
137 19th century oil on canvas of an orientalist scene   £30-50 
138 Pair of prints of Regency scenes in glazed gilt frames   £30-50 
139 Renoir print ‘Le Dejeuner’ in glazed gilt frame   £30-50 
140 Oil on panel by L.Creighton of a war memorial on a heathered hill   £20-30 
141 Set of three framed and glazed prints thought to be Morland   £80-120 
142 Unsigned watercolour of sheep in mountainous surrounding beneath heavy skies, framed and  
 glazed   £25-40 



143 Set of five aviation and naval prints signed by heroes of the age such as Mick Martin, Leonard  
 Cheshire, Charles Lamb, Johnnie Johnston, etc   £80-120 
144 Set of three unsigned oil on panel paintings of highland loch scenes   £40-60 
145 Unsigned oil on panel of a country farmstead scene   £15-25 
146 Modern acrylic on paper of a portrait of children   £15-25 
147 Acrylic by Timothy Gustard, ‘The Kitchen Table’ £100-200 
148 Pair of early 19th century portraits of women in lace bonnets   £100-200 
149 Print in gilt frame thought to be Morland of a country scene   £10-20 
150 Large print of 19th century picture plus one other, both framed and glazed   £30-50 
151 Signed watercolour of Russells Water by Ken Masser, framed and glazed  £100-150 
152 Oil on canvas of a Parisian street scene with triumphal arch signed by Antoine Blanchard    
 £3,500-5,000 
153 Signed and embossed print by L.S Lowry, ‘The Level Crossing, Burton upon Trent, (HEI)     
 £600-800 
154 H. Scott Bridgewater, pair of mezzotint prints of landscapes after Corot, c1920, signed to the  
 border   £200-300 
155 19th century mahogany hall mirror  
156 Set of six assorted French plated prints, some entitled ‘La Mode’, some ‘Magasin De  
 Demoiselle’   £50-80 
157 Set of four stipple engravings printed in colour entitled ‘The Fair’, ‘Hunt the Slipper’, ‘Hot  
 Cockles’ and ‘Young Children Playing with a Whip and Top’ originally published by W.Palmer  
 1787-1788  £100-200 
158 Oval ‘La Cruche Cassee’ etching behind glass, thought to be 19th century   350-80 
159 A plated print after R. Cosway RA, of a head and shoulders portrait of a lady in blue, Edwin  
 Roffe (f.1872-1878)    
160 Two gilt framed plated colour prints of ladies dresses to include walking, ball, bridal and  
 dinner designs 
161 Two watercolours initialled D.T. painted in 1997 and 1999 respectively, of a marsh and pond  
 scene 
162 Large watercolour of large rusticated college buildings and students in gowns and  
 mortarboards, 19th century, thought to be Oxford or Cambridge   £100-150  
163 C.R. Smith, watercolour of countryside over to the bay, southern English artist of the late 19th  
 century, the subject being Kent countryside, signed bottom right   £100-150 
 

SMALLS AND COLLECTABLES 
 

Prices shown are estimates only and not to be taken as reserve price 
 

164 Small hobby horse by Triang on wheels pulling a cart   £40-60 
165 Golden child’s piano accordion   £10-20 
166 Two early 20th century dolls and clothing   £25-40 
167 Early 20th century small china doll, small bisque doll and one other early 20th century doll    
 £25-40 
168 Four early 20th century stuffed animal toys comprising an elephant, a pelican, a Scotty dog  
 and a knitted penguin   £5-25 
169 Merrythought teddy bear and one other   £40-60 
170 Clockwork toy cat, mid 20th century alphabet boxes and pop-up Triang dog (a/f)   £10-20 
171  Original clockwork bear, mid 20th century, made in Germany, boxed   £10-20 
172 Original Teddy Rucspin advertising automation with movement sensors to trigger voice and  
 music   £40-60 
173 Trick Dog cast iron mechanical money box   £15-25 
174 1930’s wedding dress, boxed   £30-50 
175 Two sets of wooden shoe trees plus one other   £10-20 
176 Pelham puppet thought to be ‘Charlton The Happiness Dragon   £10-20 
177 Miniature child’s dresser, comes with part nursery rhyme tea set and miniature Huntley and  
 Palmer biscuit tins   £40-60 



178 Mid 20th century child’s dolls pram by Pedigree; in need of some restoration   £30-50 
179 Hornby railways Lord Westwood locomotive plus carriages and box cars, a large quantity of  
 track, power supply, station, bridges, etc   £100-200 
180 Vintage Scalextric model motor racing by Triang  £30-50 
181 Hornby Dublo ‘Silver King’ locomotive, ‘Duchess of Montrose’, tenders, wagons, carriages,  
 coaches and track, all boxed plus loose tin track, locomotive and carriages, buffers, signals  
 etc, comes with power pack   £100-200 
182 Cased collection of Matchbox cast iron model cars plus two small boxes  £40-60 
183 Large collection of Hornby Dublo vehicles and carriages, stations and crossings plus large  
 quantity of track  £100-200 
184 Three amber glass cake stands plus similar sandwich plate and side plates   £30-50 
185 Amber glass dressing table set with pair of amber glass candlesticks plus one dwarf  
 candlestick  £20-40 
186 Assorted amber glass dishes of varying designs  £40-60 
187 Amber glass condiment set, preserve jar, milk jugs, sugar bowls, swan dish, etc   £30-40 
188 Two amber glass jugs, set of ten plus two glasses, set of six wine goblets plus other assorted  
 glasses   £25-40 
189 Assorted Willow pattern blue and white ceramics, from various factories, to include two  
 vegetable tureens, meat plates, plates and dishes; 9pcs   £25-40 
190 Wedgwood Willow pattern soup tureen and a set of six Wedgwood willow pattern meat plates  
 in diminishing sizes; 7pcs   £70-90 
191 Wedgwood Willow pattern soup plates, dinner plates, side plates and vegetable tureens;  
 44pcs   £50-70 
192 Set of Wedgwood & Co. Dinner plates of mainly pink decoration with blue borders; 17pcs     
 £15-20 
193 Myott Art Deco jug   £10-20 
194 Four biscuit tins in Neo-Classical designs by Huntley & Palmer   £10-20 
195 Playbox (Peek Freen) made by HB&S comes with intact contents plus Huntley & Palmer post  
 box   £10-20 
196 Huntley & Palmer Mabel Lucie Attwell ‘Mary Lou’ biscuit tin, together with three small Huntley  
 & Palmer Noddy biscuit tins and one Muffin the Mule tin   £25-40 
197 Huntley & Palmer ‘Tokyo’ tin, 1911, plus 1960’s casket tin   £15-25 
198 Huntley & Palmer ‘Workbasket’ and ‘Jewellery Drum’ biscuit tins (c1955)   £10-20 
199 Huntley & Palmer ‘Cocktail Barrel’ biscuit tin plus five others together with framed Huntley &  
 Palmer poster  £15-25 
200 Huntley & Palmer George V anniversary tin plus Huntley & Palmer ‘Mrs Scott Moncrieff’ biscuit  
 tin  £15-25 
201 Seven assorted Huntley & Palmer biscuit tins to include D-Day 50th Anniversary tin and  
 Huntley & Palmer 1950s sample biscuit tin   £15-25 
202 Two Huntley and Palmer miniature Dundee cake tins and two Huntley and Palmer miniature  
 biscuit tins   £15-25 
203 Three Huntley and Palmer biscuit tins to include ‘John O’Groats’ plus Coleman’s Mustard LET  
 tin   £10-20 
204 Huntley and Palmer ‘Wood and Ivory’ tin 1931 and Huntley and Palmer ‘Countryside’ tin 1910    
 £20-30 
205 Two Huntley and Palmer 1950s family biscuit tins   £8-12 
206 Huntley and Palmer ‘Handbag’ biscuit tin, early 20th century plus Huntley and Palmer ‘Paris  
 Exhibition 1878’ tin   £20-30 
207 Huntley and Palmer ‘Travellers’ tin and Huntley and Palmer ‘Wallet’ tin c1904   £20-30 
208 Two orange glass pendant light shades, early 20th century   £20-30 
209 Two green glass pendant light shades, early 20th century   £20-30 
210 Two glass pendant light shades, early 20th century   £20-30 
211 A 27piece collection of boxed Edinburgh crystal to include glasses and decanter, plus  
 bohemian crystal milk jug and sugar bowl    £60-100 
212 19th century miniature walnut Wellington chest   £150-180 
213 Arts & Crafts oak smokers cabinet   £40-60 
 



214 Georgian mahogany bow front shield-shaped three drawer dressing mirror with boxwood  
 stringing on ogee bracket feet   £80-120 
215 Leather bucket c19th century   £20-30 
216 Small magic lantern comes with slides   £30-50 
217 Needlework sampler, 1801, faded and in need of some repair   £25-40 
218 Needlework sampler, 1840, framed and glazed   £100-200 
219 Pair of needlework samplers, 1929, framed and glazed   £60-80 
220 1930s oak table canteen of cutlery in stylised case   £20-40 
221 Quantity of silver plate on silver plated tray   £10-20 
222 Small quantity of silver plate and collection of spoons   £10-20 
223 Boxed set of ivorine handled fish servers with silver collette by Botley & Lewis, plus boxed  
 soup set   £15-25 
224* The ‘Paragon Register’ till   £10-20 
225 Continental  double burner oil lamp with glass base and globe shade   £25-40 
226 Silver plated Britannia Metal Samovar, the body with bright cut decoration supported on  
 pedestal surmounting four scroll feet   £30-50 
227 Kodak Retinette camera with glare guard and small tripod, plus Cannon 35mm camera    
 £15-25 
228 Copper disk foot warmer with brass handle and cap   £10-20 
229 20th century silver plated tea set   £10-20 
230 Brass model of horse pulling a buggy   £15-25 
231 EPBM heavily chased four piece tea set   £20-30 
232 Oak cased table canteen of cutlery by Mappin & Webb   £25-40 
233 Collection of boxed silver plated flatware   £25-40 
234 Case of assorted silver plated flatware   £15-25 
235 Collection of silver plates wares to include boiled egg breakfast set and candlesticks   £20-30 
236 White metal oil lamp with shade and smoke stack   £15-25 
237 Assortment of Eastern brass with some copper items   £20-30 
238 Box of assorted brass   £10-20 
239 Brass porthole mirror   £50-80 
240 Brass bed warming pan and four pressed brass chargers   £20-30 
241 Copper bed warming pan   £10-20 
242 Large brass box iron with wooden handle £10-20 
243 Copper carriage lamp, small brass table oil lamp and brass wall lamp marked GWR   £25-40 
244 Three brass jewellers blow torches   £40-60 
245 L&G brass vehicle fire extinguisher   £20-30 
246 Four brass and one alloy grease gun, one by Enots   £20-30 
247 Four unusual brass grease guns, one by Enots, another by Jeavons   £20-30 
248 Four unusual syringe grease guns, one being an Enots Autogrease and another by Wakefield  
 Castrolease   £20-30 
249 Four long syringe-type brass grease guns with angled spouts   £20-30 
250 Brass oxy acetylene torch by British Industrial Gases Limited   £10-20 
251 Four unusual brass grease guns, one by T.E Bladon & Sons, 1940   £20-30 
252 Three Enots screw action grease guns   £20-30 
253 Three Enots screw action grease guns   £20-30 
254 Three Enots screw action grease guns   £20-30 
255 Ten small brass thumb pump grease guns   £20-30 
256/258  Ten small brass thumb pump grease guns (3 lots)   £20-30   
259 Double brass beer tap and single faucet beer tap plus small faucet beer tap   £15-25 
260 Three assorted brass beer taps, one by Harry Mason, Birmingham   £10-20 
261 Four assorted beer taps, one by Phillip Howell, Worthing   £12-18 
262 Four brass beer taps, one Bass, one Victory and another by Harry Mason, Birmingham    
 312-18 
263 Pair of brass beer taps   £8-12 
264 Set of three brass beer taps   £10-20 
265 Set of three brass beer taps   £10-20 
266 Boxed ‘Solo Rapid Brass Spraying’ syringe with assorted un-associated nozzles   £15-25 



267 Three polished brass spraying syringes   £25-40 
268 Three polished brass spraying syringes   £25-40 
269 Three unusual polished brass spraying syringes, comes with interchangeable nozzles, one with  
 an extension   £60-100 
270 Three polished brass spraying syringes   £25-40 
271 Three polished brass spraying syringes   £25-40 
272 Three polished brass spraying syringes   £25-40 
273 Three unusual brass spraying syringes with interchangeable nozzles, one incomplete   £25-40 
274 Four assorted brass spraying syringes   £25-40 
275/278 Four assorted brass spraying syringes (4 lots)   £25-40 
279 Two 19th century Toby jugs, one known as ‘The Hunchback’, the other slightly smaller    
 £100-150 
280 ‘Legs Akimbo’ ceramic teapot and green jacketed Toby jug   £30-50 
281 Hearty Goodfellas Toby just, two Toby jugs, character teapot and blue and white ginger jar    
 £40-60 
282 Transfer printed tureen plus gilt sauce tureen   £8-12 
283 Large blue and white ashet with Neo-Classical river scene   £40-60 
284 Six small Toby jugs to include a chimney sweep, a coachman and a preacher   £40-60 
285 Part tea service with gilt floral design, 11 settings   £15-25 
286 Mixed lot to include, Caithness, Pembrokeshire, Wade and Doulton paperweights 
287 Set of eight amber glasses   £10-20 
288 Garniture of lapidary cut cranberry glass jugs, celery vase and glass basket vase   £40-60 
289 Pair of Wedgwood cream urn vases, plus Scotch ivory vase   £10-20 
290 Set of three Chinese blue and white ginger jars in diminishing sizes   £25-40 
291 19 piece, six setting English renaissance gilt tea serve   £20-30 
292 Owl figurine in bone china by Michael Sutty, undecorated but glazed together with a pair of  
 white ceramic candlesticks   £100-200 
293 Royal Albert ‘Sweet Violets’ tea for two   £20-30 
294 Small collection of dressing table furniture to include Motto Ware toilet tidy and a porcelain  
 inkwell with Meissen mark to the base   £30-50 
295 29 piece, part 19th century tea and coffee service decorated in rich blue under glaze and over  
 painted with floral band with gilding   £40-60 
296 Part Staffordshire tea set decorated in hand painted pink blossoms together with four settings  
 of similar Doulton set   £20-30 
297 Turquoise jug, bowl and chamber pot  set with matching double spout jug   £20-30 
298 Poole pottering plant pot, 2nd quarter of 29th century, stylised floral design   £15-25 
299 Collection of Royal Crested ware, twenty five items to include unusual shapes such as WWI  
 tank, Frigate, Anti-aircraft motor by mainly Carlton and Arcadian factories   £15-25 
300 Ten setting tea service with Neo-Classical cornflower blue transfer printed design and gilt edge    
 £20-30 
301 Set of four Royal Worcester narrow boat collectors’ plates   £25-40 
302 Royal Commemorative ware mugs plus three glass Royal Commemorative items including  
 Victorian dish and cover and plate   £25-40 
303 Collection of stoneware, some marked FU, some EN to include a teapot, sugar bowl, bowl, etc    
 £30-50 
304 Large Poole pottery 1960s dinner service to include two vegetable tureens, six large dinner  
 plates, six small turquoise dinner plates, six small buff dinner plates, six soup bowls, six  
 sandwich plates, teapot with eight cups and saucers, coffee pot with six cups and saucers,  
 salt, pepper, preserve pot, mustard pot and milk jug plus two meat plates    £100-200 
305 Porsgrund white porcelain tea set of ‘Mountain Flower’ series by Dagny Tande, each plate  
 bearing botanical descriptions, twelve settings with side plates, milk jug and sugar bowl 
 £50-80 
306 Set of lead crystal comprising of six whiskey glasses, eight champagne flutes, globe decanter  
 and six crystal beakers   £30-50 
307 Set of eight large and six small crystal glasses plus a set of five small whiskey glasses and jug    
 £30-50 
 



308 Set of six conical wine glasses, six of similar design but larger, set of six wine glasses, etc    
 £30-50 
309 Six tall wine glasses with thick stems, six sherry glasses, six liqueur glasses, four whiskey  
 glasses, two champagne flutes, four sherry glasses and two plain decanters   £30-50 
310 Collection of crystal vases   £30-50 
311 Collection of four crystal decanters, jugs and bowls   £30-50 
312 Set of four Wade models; Emilia Bear, Chuckles the Clown, Emily Doll and Toy Soldier    
 £20-40 
313 Set of six Wade Alice in Wonderland figures   330-50 
314 Pair of Coalport collectors’ plates depicting WWII planes, ‘Dawn Patrol’ and ‘Evening Sortie’    
 £8-12 
315 Set of six coloured wine glasses, four coloured lead crystal Hock glasses and two marble effect  
 black glasses   £20-30 
316 Royal Albert ‘Albany Green’ part tea service £10-20 
317 Royal Albert six setting green tea service   £10-20 
318 Three porcelain figure groups ‘Robbing the Mail’, ‘Oysters Sir?’ and ‘Girl with Cat’ and a small  
 Rococo style floral posy vase 
319 Suzanne May, pair of candlesticks and lamp base   £40-60 
320 Two delft vases, the first of floral design with chips to the foot and shoulder, the second with  
 blue mark 118   £80-120 
321 Two Royal Copenhagen blue and white vinegar and oil jugs, factory marks to the base    
 £25-40 
322 Arts & Crafts hand-raised jardinière   £15-25 
323 Toby jug   £20-30 
324 Collection of six iron nut crackers  £12-18 
325 WWII Germany army helmet   £40-60 
326 WWII British army helmet   £20-30 
327 Wilkinson Sword ‘General D. Eisenhower 50 Years since the DDay Landings’ commemorative  
 sword blade   £50-80 
328 Wilkinson Sword ‘50th Anniversary’ commemorative sword blade celebrating the end of WWII    
 £50-80 
329 Wilkinson Sword ‘50th Anniversary’ commemorative sword blade celebrating the end of WWII    
 £50-80 
330 Leather bound walking cane with silver handle, indistinctly marked, together with hooked  
 walking cane with London hallmarks   £80-120 
331 Ebonised Malacca cane with silver cap and another brown Malacca cane with silver cap, both  
 with London hallmarks   £60-80 
332 Golden Malacca cane with hallmarked broad ferrule inscribed with a dedication from the  
 Liberal Club 1885, the ivory handle in the form of a dogs head   £100-150 
333 Horn handled Malacca cane with yellow metal ferrule  
334 Pair of antique knives, one with bone handle the other ebonised,  decorative brass blade  
 mounts and decoration to the blade    £25-40 
335 Kukri knife, as carried by the Gurkha regiments, comes with domestic knives in a leather  
 sheath   £20-30 
336 Kukri knife in black leather scabbard   £20-30 
337 English bayonet market 1907 plus one other    £30-50 
338 French spike bayonet   £25-40 
339 English long bayonet market 1913   £20-30 
340 WWI German bayonet, comes with scabbard by Coppel GmbH   £40-60 
341 Scouts sheath knife   £15-25 
343 Two sets of opera glasses and one pair of field glasses   £20-30 
345 Poetical Works of Chaucer in 14 volumes dated 1782 from Urrys edition 1721 by Edinburgh  
 Apollo Press   £200-300 
346 Quantity of reference books including Royal Doulton figures, British commemoratives, etc    
 £50-80 
347 Shakespeare by Cowden Clarke in 3 volumes; Comedies, Tragedies and Histories   £50-80 
348 Victorian photo album   £15-25 



349 Victorian concert advertising scroll plus two maps of Speen and Marlow   £10-20 
350 Gold coloured French mantle clock with porcelain dial in Pompadour pink and porcelain apron  
 insert   £250-350 
351 Nestle advertising clock with painted metal dial, the metal ring around the bezel reads  
 ‘Nestle’s Milk For All Time’ and ‘Richest in Cream’ on either side; missing glass   £60-100 
352 Brass carriage clock; in need of restoration  £10-20 
353 Mantle clock made from an aviation clock, the dial in stylised Art Deco design, possibly from  
 WWII plane   £40-60 
354 Modern mantle clock in the Sheraton revival style    £10-20 
355 Smiths oak cased mantle clock with eight day movement, chiming on rods   £20-40 
356 Tudric pewter Arts & Crafts mantle clock, the green and blue enamel dial set in spade shaped  
 surround on gently spaying base, believed to be Archibald Knox design   £300-500 
357 Wooden mechanical cigarette box with cantilever drawers   £20-30 
358 Walnut and mosaic double tea caddy reminiscent of Tonbridge ware   £40-60 
359 Sarcophagus mahogany tea caddy c1825, with brass emblem of a basket with fruit and  
 fleeces, mounted on the top   £50-70 
360 Crossmith & Sons plum pudding mahogany perfume box in coffer shape, with three original  
 perfume decanters   £80-120 
361 Macassar ebony work box with deep blue unspoilt interior fitted with original mother of pearl  
 thread bobbins, also furnished with silver folding knife, silver needle case, silver handled  
 scissors in silver sheath, together with ivory needle case.  The lock marked ‘Lund of London’    
 £350-500 
362 Drew & Sons ‘En Route’ travelling tea maker set in leather case with stove, cups, tins, etc    
 £20-30 
363 Boxed set of Burgess Bros coffee cans and saucers together with two similar sandwich plates    
 £20-30  
364 Porcelain and oak tea tray   £10-20 
  
 

SILVER, JEWELLERY & ALLIED WARES 
 

Prices shown are estimates only and not to be taken as reserve price 
 

Lots 370 to 414 are to be sold on instructions of Barclays Asset Finance 
 
370 An unusual American 1930s ruby glass ‘Skyscraper’ cocktail shaker with deep ribbing to the  
 lower part and concentric rings, 12” high, comes with strainer £300-500 
371 A large French Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker with double concentric banding, 11” high  
 £100-150 
372 A French 1930’s silver plated cocktail shaker with diamond detailing to the cap, 10” high  
 £100-150 
373 A rare 1930s two tone silver plated and silver gilt cocktail shaker ‘Tells-U-How’, the outer  
 sleeve turning to reveal recipes for 15 different cocktails, 11” high £300-500 
374 A heavy 1930s frosted glass cocktail shaker and six glasses with gold coloured spot  
 decoration, gilded collar, probably Czechoslovakian, 11” high £300-500 
375 An impressive French 1920s cocktail shaker in the form of a champagne bottle with engraved  
 label, foil and wire, 13” high £1,000-1,200 
376 A very rare 1930s American ruby glass cocktail shaker in the form of a fire extinguisher  
 decorated with recipes for 24 classic cocktails, 12” high £500-700 
377 A French 1930s Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker with double concentric banding,  
 probably by Christofle, 10” high   £300-400 
378 A 1930s Swedish Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker with scalloped foot and neck, 9.75”  
 high £300-500 
379 An English 1930s silver plated cocktail shaker with removable strainer, 10.5” high £200-300 
380 An unusual silver plated cocktail shaker by S.B. Ltd., engraved with recipes for 16 classic  
 cocktails, 10.5” high £250-350 



381 A 1930s Maple & Co., silver plated cocktail shaker  with ridged decoration to the next and cap  
 measure, with pouring spout, 9.5” high £400-600 
382 A 1930s Mexican sterling silver cocktail shaker ‘The Silver Bullet’, 8.75” high  £500-800 
383 1930’s French silver cocktail shaker with heavy embossed decoration, 9.25” high.   
 £500-800 
384 1930’s English silver plated octagonal cocktail shaker with triple banding, steeped neck with  
 pouring strainer and domed cap. 7.75” high  £250-350 
385 1930’s English silver plated cocktail shaper with engine turned decoration. 9.75” high  
 £150-250 
386 1930’s French silver plated cocktail shaker with ridged decoration, probably Christofle, marked  
 number 28, 8.5” high  £300-500 
387 A good 1930’s Tiffany of New York Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker of classic design,  
 signed Tiffany, New York.  9.75” high  £350-500 
388 1930’s American Art Deco ruby glass cocktail shaker with deeply moulded concentric band  
 decoration and chromed top, 12.5” high  £400-500 
389 1930’s English silver plated four pint cocktail shaker in the form of a milk churn, applied blank  
 label ‘Shreve Crump & Low Company’, 11.5” high  £300-400 
390 1930’s American Art Deco silver plated Martini pitcher and spoon, 12” high  £500-800 
391 A Hukin & Heath silver plated ‘Joy-Bell’ cocktail shaker in the form of a hand bell, circa 1935,  
 11” high  £300-500 
392 1930’s French silver plated cocktail shaker with rounded stepped shoulder and cap, 9” high   
 £200-400 
393 A rare 1930’s silver plated cocktail shaker modelled as a traditional milk churn with heavy  
 gauge lid and integral strainer, marked ‘Warwick’, 10” high   £400-600 
394 An American 1930’s ruby glass cocktail shaker with engraved recipes, chrome plated top and  
 integral strainer, 9.5” high  £350-500 
395 1930’s English single bottle silver plated champagne cooler with internal grille, 7.75” high   
 £250-400 
396 1930’s French good quality silver plated Art Deco cocktail shaker of bulbous form with stepped  
 detailing to neck and cap, 10” high  £150-250 
397 A Danish 1930’s Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker in the manner of George Jensen with  
 petal detail to cap, 9.25” high  £400-600 
398 1930’s English Mappin & Webb Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker and two goblets designed  
 by Keith Murray, 9.25” high  £600-800 
399 A good and rare 1930’s American ‘Thirst Extinguisher’ novelty silver plated cocktail shaker in  
 the form of a classic 1930’s fire extinguisher, with humorous engraving, 12” high   
 £1,800 – 2,200 
400 An impressive 1930’s French silver plated cocktail shaker with decorative foot and body with  
 broad neck and large cap, 10.75” high  £200-300 
401 A stylish 1920’s English silver plated cocktail shaker with rings to the lower body, surmounted  
 with Triumph Motor Car emblem, 9” high  £300-500 
402 A 1920’s English silver plated cocktail shaker with decorative rim by A. Bros Ltd, 10” high    
 £100-200 
403 An elegant 1930’s French silver plated cocktail shaker with heavily reeded decoration, 9” high    
 £150-180 
404 An Italian silver plated Martini bottle shaped cocktail shaker, 13.5” high  £800-1,200 
405 A 1930’s English silver plated cocktail shaker with domed cap and decorative rim, 10” high    
 £100-150 
406 1930’s French ice bucket with six concentric rings, makers mark GL, 8” high  £200-400 
407 1930’s French tapered silver plated ice bucket with concentric ring design by St. Medard, 7.5”  
 high  £250-350 
408 1920’s French silver plated ice bucket with concentric banded decoration, 8” high £200-400 
409 1930’s French tapered silver plated ice bucket with concentric ring design by St. Medard, 8”  
 high   £250-350 
410 1930’s French silver plated ice bucket with engine turned decoration to body, 8.5” high   
 £200-400 
 



411 1930’s French tapered silver plated ice bucket of hexagonal form, 8.75” high    
 £250-350 
412 1930’s French Art Deco silver plated ice bucket by Christofle with ball and scroll handles, 8.5”  
 high 
413 1930’s French silver plated ice bucket with machine turned banding to the lower body, 8” high    
 £200-400 
414 1920’s French silver plated ice bucket  with concentric banded decoration, 8” high  £200-400 
415 Lladro figure of a mother with a son and daughter, ‘Mother’s Day’ £80-120 
416 Lladro figure of pair of storks  £30-50 
417 Lladro model of a school boy and girl ‘School Chums’   £100-200 
418 Lladro golfing figure  £70-90 
419 Signed Lladro collectors plaque  £40-60 
420 Capo di Monte model of a man reading ‘The Philatelist’  £250-350 
421 Two bird figures by Goebel, Woodpecker and Kingfisher  £30-50 
422 Beswick horse lying down and a Beswick owl  £70-90 
423 Cranberry glass bowl and a glass fish  £10-20 
424 Glass cockerel  £15-25 
425 A cream Beswick vase decorated with hollyhocks  £30-50 
426 Poole lusterware vase signed M.S.  £25-40 
427 Modern signed Poole pottery bowl   £10-20 
428 Royal Doulton Characture pot of Falstaff   £15-25 
429 Two Devon lustre ware vases deep blue background colour both with pictures of galleons on 

the sea, painted in gold   £80-100 
430 A set of four Toby Jugs by Royal Doulton comprising of D’artnan and his three musketeers  

£200-300 
431 A complete set of Royal Doulton Toby Jugs of Henry VIII and his six wives  £300-500 
432 Garniture of three Art Nouveau art pottery vases in deep green and flamb glaze  £100-150 
433 Four pieces of china miniature Royal Doulton Jug, Carlton Sauce boat and saucers, Peter Scott 

Mallard Kensington mustard pot and a lithophane cup  £15-25 
434 Pair of greyhounds 19th century tin glazed on flambé base  £80-120 
435 Pair of porcelain owl pots with blue anchor to base  £25-40 
436 A tray of miniature china including several pieces of Minton, Copeland etc  £60-100 
437 A Royal Doulton characture jug of “The Poacher”  £25-40 
438 A Royal Doulton Toby Jug of Winston Churchill sitting smoking a cigar  £50-80 
439 A characture jug of Night-watchman by Kirkham  £20-40 
440 Two China birds and another  £25-40 
441 Four pieces of Poole, two mugs and a seal, the fourth piece is a 1930’s salt cellar and Bernard 

Leech mug £80-120 
442 Border Fine Arts 1979 model of a hedgehog   £20-30 
443 Royal Crown Derby paperweight, ‘Frog’  £30-50 
444 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Teddy bear’  £40-60 
445 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Kangaroo’  £40-60 
446 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘ Cat’   £30-50 
447 Royal Doulton model of Dinky Do, dressed in yellow and brown  £10-20 
448 Two Beleek seahorse spill vases, second period 1891-1926  £250-350 
449 A pair of Royal Doulton plates decorated with a bold pattern in yellow blue and green  £10-20 
450 Two lidded jugs of Court Jesters, late 19th century  £100-150 
451 Two oriental ginger jars unmarked, one cream and blue with floral decoration and the other 

smaller in yellow and blue floral pattern  £20-30 
452 Large blue-glazed jug and a calvados jug  £30-40 
453 Tall Chinese jars, blue and white under glaze of ovoid form with two saucers  £40-60 
454 Four blue and white meat plates, two large and one a Wedgwood fish plate  £25-40 
455 Red and white early 20th century coffee set by Wedgwood  £40-60 
456 Three pieces of studio glass, one an opalescent glass bowl by Tiffany & Co  £70-90 
457 Six paperweights one in the form of a swan and one is Selkirk glass  £25-40 
458 Country artist model of a Peregrine falcon and another of a short eared owl  £50-80 



459 “Elephant family” by Regency Fine Arts and another of a leopard reclining on a base of slate 
by Julie Weeks  £50-80 

460 A pewter three piece tea service and a small tankard measure ½ gill  £40-60 
461 Six whisky glasses, a decanter and other glasses and jug with seahorse etching  £40-60 
462 Soda siphon and stand, a spirit flask and bag  £15-25 
463 A collection of seven models of birds and animals and a David Winter’s thatched cottage 
 £20-30 
464 Model of “Great Northern Diver” by David and Penny Woodley and another  £30-50 
465 12 pieces of green pressed glass including salad bowls, cake plates, vases and a jug  £30-50 
466 Oak Tantalus containing three decanters  £50-70 
467 Two pieces of purple White Friars, a bowl and a vase  £50-80 
468 Mini China salon suite white with floral applied decoration comprising of table and four chairs 

and a three piece suite  £30-40 
469 Seven pieces of coloured glass vases and bowls   £30-50 
470 A white tea set with blue and gilt decoration  £20-30 
471 Unsigned piece of contemporary pottery  £25-40 
472 A collection of eight mini pottery including Ainsley and Wedgwood and Royal Winton egg cups  

£15-25 
473 Small group of China some Wedgwood and Coalport  £15-25 
474 Four pieces of green and amber White Friars glass £40-50 
475 A Crown Ducal slop bucket and dressing table set.  Peach colour decorated with flowers, 

butterflies and peacocks   £25-40 
476 A Royal Worcester tea set white with trailing plant decoration in blue  £25-40 
477 Four pieces of Chinese porcelain, a bowl, two plates and a blue vase  £30-50 
478 Two Coalport collectors plates, Dawn Patrol and Evening Sortie  £10-20 
479 Six pieces of blue and white jasper including two planters, a coffee pot and stilton dish   
 £30-50 
480 Eight pieces of coloured glass comprising of two purple swans, three vases, ashtrays and 

paperweight  £15-25 
481 Royal Doulton cheese dish decorated with birds and flowers  £20-30 
482 Amber glass water set and four other pieces (White Friars?)  £20-40 
483 A white Ainsley tea set with gilding to the rims  £15-25 
484 Five bowls, one Royal Doulton, one Grimwades and three others  £15-25 
485 Chinese urn shaped vase in deep blue and gold with painted panels of Ladies in gardens   
 £15-25 
486 11 plates, Poole, some Chinese also a child’s tea set  £25-40 
487 Decanter, jugs, vases and a preserve pot, 10 pieces of crystal  £15-25 
488 Japanese tea service, hand painted scenes of Ladies by a river £10-20 
489 Copeland Spoke Chinese Rose tea set  £15-25 
490 Three lobbed Amari plates  £25-40 
491 A commemorative trowel and mallet  £15-25 
492 Amber glass punch bowl and cups and two vases  £20-30 
493 Pair of Chinese moon flasks decorated in strong enamels  £20-30 
494 Cape D’monte vase with applied porcelain roses  £8-12 
495 Signed early tin glazed ginger jar  £25-40 
496 Ebony dressing table set, tray, trinket box, powder bowl and hair tidy  £10-20  
497 A set of five Canterbury collection plates each one showing a view of Caversham originally 

painted by Gerald Swan  £40-60 
498 Cups, saucers, a bowl, plate and salt and pepper shakers acquired from British Airways 

Concorde   £20-40 
499 Pair Victorian art pottery pots with red and green glaze   £15-25 
500 Three brass models of WWII aircraft  £20-30  
 
2501 Pair of hand painted plates one is a picture of Lower Lake Killarney and the other Glengarriff 

Harbour 
2502 Reticulated cabinet plate with fete gallant decoration to centre marked on reverse with two 

crossed swords and m   £20-30 



2503 Silver plate mounted China salad bowl with servers  £10-20 
2504 Eight paperweights  £25-40 
2505 A collection of smoker’s effects, lighters, ashtrays and cigarette boxes  £10-20 
2506 Three crystal vases, a pot, a jug and a decanter  £20-30 
2507 Part dinner service in blue and white  £30-50 
2508 Large Majolica pot in blue glaze with dragon handles  £10-20 
2509 An assortment of jugs, bowls and ornaments  £20-30 
2510 Silver late Victorian toast rack  £70-90 
2511 Pair Art Deco chocolate pots  £30-50 
2512 Three pairs of cased sterling silver salt and pepper pots £40-50 
2513 Engraved silver card case, Birmingham  1912  £35-45 
2514 Silver ladies dress hand bag, engraved with swags, four compartment leather interior, 

Birmingham 1916  £70-90 
2515 Large silver sugar bowl, Sheffield 1904 £70-80 
2516 Silver pig pin cushion, Sheffield 1906  £120-150 
2517 Silver tray engraved with swags, Sheffield 1906  £150-200 
2518 Two silver plated vases and two handled silver plated bowl £15-20 
2519 Silver card case, Birmingham 1922  £35-45 
2520 Small silver bowl on round foot, Sheffield 1936  £30-40 
2521 Three ceramic wine labels and seven metal wine labels  £30-40 
2522 Two silver hair brushes, (A.F.) Birmingham 1919 and Birmingham 1912 and silver hand mirror  
 (A.F.) Birmingham 1928  £20-30 
2523 Silver drum mustard pot, Chester 1916 and mustard spoon,  London 1905  £45-50 
2524 Quantity of pennies and other coins  £15-20 
2525 Silver mustard pot, Birmingham 1901  £45-60 
2526 Two silver handled dessert knives, AF Sheffield 1909 and two knife rests, silver plated and a  
 perfume spray  £15-20 
2527 1915 whistle  £5-10 
2528 Pair of silver salt spoons, Birmingham 1962 and one other, Birmingham 1887  £20-25 
2529 Mauchline box with drawer under, Burns Monument  £10-15 
2530 Waltham pocket watch movement in a gold plated case and a brass pocket watch with some  
 coins 
2531 Engraved silver card case, Birmingham 1908  £90-120 
2532 Bone glove stretcher and button hook in fitted case and an Ivory stretcher  £20-30 
2533 Three silver napkin rings, EP napkin ring and two spoons  £25-40 
2534 Silver bridge pencil, another pencil and button hook 
2535 Sterling silver compact and a hallmarked mirror and two brushes  £15-30 
2536 Pair of cased silver napkin rings  £25-30 
2537 Two diamond twist rings on gold  £140-160 
2538 Cluster of diamonds on 9ct gold £40-60 
2539 9ct gold ring with dark stone  £25-35 
2540 Amber heart shaped pendant on 9ct chain  £40-60 
2541 Two 1930’s ladies gold watches   £20-25 
2542 A collection of enamelled buttons, cuff links and a silver horseshoe brooch  £30-40 
2543 18ct gold ring set with topaz   £80-100 
2544 9ct gold hinged bangle  £30-40 
2545 9ct gold on silver core hinged bangle  £30-40 
2546 9ct white gold ring set with amethyst  £30-40 
2547 Amethyst and diamond ring set on 18ct white gold  £130-170 
2548 Costume jewellery 
2549 Costume jewellery 
2550 Pewter dish and heart shaped box and two perfume bottles 
2551 Brooches and necklaces  £30-40 
2552 9ct gold and diamond cluster ring  £30-40 
2553 Diamond and amethyst ring  £30-40 
2554 Opal cluster ring  £30-40 
2555 Diamond solitaire ring  £30-40 



2556 Three stone diamond twist ring  £30-40 
2557 Three stone amethyst ring  £30-40 
2558 9ct gold ring   £30-40 
2559 Amethyst and diamond cladagh ring  £30-40 
2560 Emerald and diamond ring  £30-40 
2561 9ct gold ring  £30-40 
2562 Selection of Past Times pewter trinkets  £10-20 
2563 Opera length string of freshwater cultured pearls 
2564 18ct gold and diamond dress ring 
2565 Pair of diamond cluster earrings 
2566 18ct two colour gold pendant 
2567 Aqua marine and diamond dress ring 
2568 Opal 9ct gold ring 
2569 Diamond 18ct gold petal ring 
2570 9ct gold bangle 
2571 Box of assorted stamps 
2572 Quantity of coins 
2573 Three crowns, 1951, 1977, 1953  £10-15 
  
Lots 2574 and 2575 are to be sold by Order of The Official Receiver 
2574/2575  First day cover stamps (2 lots) 
2576 Stamp album 
2577 Mint £20 British South Africa Company Rhodesian stamp £2,000-3,000 
2578 Mint £20 British South Africa Company Rhodesian stamp £2,000-3,000 
2579 Mint £10 British South Africa Company Rhodesian stamp £1,000-2,000 
2580 Cartier marked pen and compact  £50-80 
2581 Oak box with quantity of costume jewellery  £15-20 
2582 Travelling inkwell and brass pocket compass  £10-20 
2583 Four medallions and two other items  £10-20 
2584 Small bisque figure of reclining naked lady  £15-20 
2585 Pair of silver plated peacocks  £10-20 
2586 Model of Sir Harry Llewellyn on Foxhunter  £30-50 
2587 A bronze model of a flame dancer  £100-150 
2588 Sheaffer biro and fountain pen set  £20-30 
2589 Brass Vesta case in the form of a bear and a tree and another of a pig £20-40 
2590 Two needle cases, two pin holders, an umbrella needle case, ribbon threader and bone  
 handled button hook  £20-40  
2591 Swarovski crystal blue flower, yellow flower, bunch of red flowers on crystal base, boxed  
 £30-50 
2592 Swarovski crystal pelican, dove and chick, boxed  £40-60 
2593 Swarovski crystal cello  £20-40 
2594 Swarovski crystal beaver and squirrel  £30-50 
2595 Swarovski crystal duck  £30-40 
2596 Swarovski crystal cow and horse £40-60 
2597 Swarovski crystal ballet slippers  £20-30 
2598 Swarovski crystal snake, rabbit and monkey  £40-60 
2599 Swarovski crystal birthday cake  £20-30 
2600 Quantity of silver items  £80-120 
2601 Silver hallmarked teapot by Joseph Angel in double ovoid body on scroll feet, the body  
 decorated with incised design in the aesthetics style, date letter for London 1873/74, 24ozt.    
 £120-180 
2602 Christening mug, date letter for London 1858/59   £20-40 
2603 Silver jug with date letters for 1801/1802, in the Neo-Classical style with engraving inside the  
 swag to read ‘Presented by the Proprietor of Vauxhall Gardens, Boston, May 24th 1841    
 £30-50 
2604 Art Nouveau silver hand mirror by H. Matthews with the date letters for Birmingham 1902,  
 decorated with peacocks in the high Art Nouveau style   £60-80 



2605 Large silver tray, 25 ozt, with marks for London 1922/23 and a small matching silver tray with  
 marks for London 1928/1929, 10ozt, both with insignia and sold through Liberty’s of London     
 £180-220 
2606 Two salt and pepperette sets, one by Mappin & Webb, the other by E & Co., both dates to  
 Birmingham 1930   £60-80 
2607 Two silver pieces, one marked 1891/1892, 2.3ozt the other 1901/1902 1.5ozt   £15-20 
2608 Set of six boxed silver hallmarked cake knives and forks with mother of pearl handles, all with  
 date marks for Sheffield   £30-50 
2609 EPNS set of twelve cake knives and forks; one knife missing   £10-20 
2610 Silver tea for two set, teapot, sugar bowl and milk jug, all in the London style with fluted  
 bases, date letters for Birmingham 1902/1903, boxed    £100-150 
2611 Art Deco dressing set in silver, boxed but missing the comb, plus two other items of identical  
 design, date marks for Birmingham 1934/1935   £40-60 
2612 Incomplete set of 10 apostle tea spoons, marks for Chester 1902/1903   £40-60 
2613 Silver tea set in 800 silver, milk jug, sugar bowl and tea pot by a Dusseldorf manufacturer,  
 C1900  £60-100 
2614 Pair of 1930s salts marks for Birmingham c1930   £20-40 
2615 Medallions “A history of the English speaking people”.  Struck by the Danbury Mint.  Each  
 medallion is approx 1oz silver, gold-plated and hallmarked – DO NOT HANDLE THE  
 MEDALLIONS 
2616 Large oak canteen of cutlery by the Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Company of Regent Street,  
 London, to contain some assorted broken silver flatware   £60-80 
2617 Silver bon-bon dish with chased decoration, marks for Sheffield 1900/1901   £10-20 
2618 Unusual part set of buttons, marked 18ct on the reverse   £10-20 
2619 Four ivory bead necklaces   £100-150 
2620 Yellow metal and tiger claw necklace   £50-80 
2621 Quantity of micro mosaic and yellow metal jewellery   £10-20 
2622 22ct gold ring, weighing 2.3 g   £40-60 
2623 18ct gold ring, weighing 1.2g   £15-25 
2624 9ct gold cigarette case, 83.1g, and a small 9ct gold box with mirror/compact, 35g, date marks  
 for Birmingham 1930/1931 by the Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Company   £600-800 
2625 Silver pendant propelling pencil marked Samson Morden   £30-50 
2626 Platinum band by WW Ltd., weighing 2.7g   £30-50 
2627 White metal chain and pendant with pearls and white stones, plus silver and enamel bracelet,  
 white metal chain and bracelet   £30-50 
2628 Selection of late 19th century ivory items to include two elephants, a snake eating a toad and a  
 heavily carved Chinese case containing fine ivory bifurcated picks   £100-150 
  
 
 
  
 
 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 2                                                                                  SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 

GARDEN, NURSERY STOCK & GENERAL  
WORKSHOP, TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 

____________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE 

____________________________________________________________ 
 

ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE 
TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
 
501/502 60 snowdrop bulbs (2 lots) 
503/504 100 crocus bulbs (2 lots) 
505 60 Pushkinia  
 (Russian snowdrops) bulbs 
506 60 Muscari bulbs 
507/508 16 mixed hyacinth bulbs (2 lots) 
509/510 12 blue hyacinth bulbs (2 lots) 
511/514 28 Queen of the night black tulip 

bulbs (4 lots) 
515/516 28 red riding hood mini tulip bulbs 

(2 lots) 
517/518 28 Rococco tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
519/520 3 packets of bulbs (2 lots) 
521/536 Climbing rose bush (16 lots) 
537/546 Bush rose bush (10 lots) 
547/548 Half sack of mixed daffodil bulbs (2 
lots) 
549/550 Box of mixed daffodil bulbs (2 lots) 
551* Deluxe wood chisels 
552* Wood carving chisels 
553* 5/16” x 14’ chain and hooks 
554* Eight adjustable clamps 
555* 500 cable ties 
556* 115 piece imperial drill set 
557* 204 piece drill set 
558* Ladies drill 
559* Drain rod set 
560* 2000lb 12v drum winch 
561* Two ceiling/van extending props 
562* 4 F-clamps 100cm 
563* 10 fence post anchors 
564* Fencing puller and pliers 
565* Fencing hammer 
566* Folding pet carrier 
567* 24” folding square 
568* Four frame clamps 
569* 10 heavy G-clamps 
570* 8 x 4” swivel G-clamps 
571* Two packs of work gloves 

572* Six hammers 
573* 600 amp jump leads 
574* 55 piece drill set 
575* Long wood drills and hole saws 
576* 34mm jockey wheel 
577* 42mm jockey wheel 
578* Jockey wheel 
579* Jockey wheel, pneumatic 
580* Rechargeable 12v mobile sprayer 
581* Chaoda knapsack sprayer 
582* 3.8m telescopic aly ladder 
583* Laser saw 
584* Lathe chisel 
585* Four lock clamps 
586* Pair 48” lock clamps 
587* Rechargeable LED lamp 
588* Two metre spirit level 
589* 110v contractors light 
590* 240v floodlight 
591* 27’ lorry strap 
592* 27’ lorry strap 
593* 1000 x 32mm SDS drill 
594* Six SDS drills 60cmx10-30mm 
595* 4” air angle grinder 
596* 3” air cut-off tool and disc 
597* 249 piece accessory kit 
598* Automatic welding mask 
599* Tyre and airbed inflators 
600* Five piece mortising drills 
601* Distance measuring wheel 
602* 25 x 4” grinding discs 
603* 25 x 4-1/2” grinding discs 
604* 25 x 5” grinding discs 
605* 25 x 7” grinding discs 
606* 2000 pop rivets 
607* Approx 15kg woodscrews 
608* Self tapping screws 
609* 28 piece punch and chisel set 
610* Submersible pump 1500gph 



611* Padlocks 
612* 12 pass padlocks, all same key 
613* Five piece prybar set 
614* Post hole digger and drain spade 
615* 3/8” reversible air drill 
616* Retractable 66’ air hose reel 
617* 20 shackles 6-12mm 
618* Six chain hooks 
619* Four hitch pins 
620* 4-1/2lb axe, fibreglass 
621* Pipe bender 
622* Two sets nuts and bolts 
623* 30 wire brushes 
624* Two packs of bungees 
625* Winch, heavy duty, double gear 
626* Trailer winch 
627* Strap winch 
628* Cable puller set 
629* Digital vernier calliper 
630* Four pneumatic castor wheels 
631* Three core cutters and extensions 
632* Heavy duty chain and padlock 
633* 6” wall chaser, twin blade 
634* Pickaxe 
635* Five piece long plier set 
636* 4 ton puller 
637* Makita pressure washer 
638* 14” aluminium shovel 
639* Two drain spades 
640* Contractors fork 
641* 8lb log splitter, fibreglass 
642* Manure fork 
643* 8’ telescopic pruner 
644* Three pairs secateurs 
645* Five litre sprayer 
646* Scraper 
647* Pair of 6’ steel ramps ½ ton 
648* Eight ratchet straps 
649* 4 x 8” pneumatic wheels 
650* 4 x 10” pneumatic wheels 
651* Sack barrow 
652* Aluminium sash cramps 
653* Ratchet clamps 
654* 42 piece screwdriver set 
655* 10lb sledgehammer 
656* 2 x 2 ton slings 
657* 5 ton x 2m sling 
658* 40 piece spline set 
659* Six piece ratchet ring spanner set 
660* ¾” socket set, 21 piece 
661* 20 stall clips 
662* Plasterers stilts 
663* Two surveyors tapes 
664* 2 x 13” pneumatic wheels 
665* 40 piece tap and die set, tungsten 
666* Three polytarps, 9x6’, 9x12’, 

18x12’ 

667* Polytarp, 23’ x 18’ 
668* Polytarp, 30’ x 15’ 
669* Polytarp, 23’ x 35’ 
670* Heavy market tarp, 35’ x 23’ 
671* 12 tape measures 
672* 3” telescope 
673* 99 piece toolkit 
674* Small table magnifier lamp 
675* Model road roller 
676* Model domestic tractor 
677* Model Lambretta scooter 
678* Model Manx Norton motorcycle 
679* Model red phone box 532R 
680* Model VW camper van 
681* Model Bentley car 
682* Cockerel bell 
683* Two cast greyhound heads 
684* Two doorstops 
685* Cast greyhound figure 
686* Pair small greyhound figures 
687* Cast Gremlin head 
688* Horse and jockey figure 
689* Cast horse head 
690* Horse bell 
691* Cast Hudson soap bowl 
692* Michelin bank 
693* Cock welcome sign 
694* Coach builder sign 
695* London Midland and Scottish sign 
696* Level crossing train sign 
697* 3’ railway sign 
698* Somerset and Dorset sign 
699* Toilet sign 
700* Bird feeder 
 
Lot 701 to 704 are be sold by Order of The 
Official Receiver 
701* Two pipe cutters and pipe blender 
702* Rotary hammer 
703* SOS drill 
704* Hilti rotary hammer 
705 Homelite petrol strimmer 
706 Stihl petrol strimmer 
707 Homelite petrol blower 
708 Power shower 
709 Crosscut saw 
710 Homelite petrol chainsaw 
711 Power washer 
712 Gas fire 
713/714 Alloy ladder (2 lots) 
715/716 Hose reel (2 lots) 
717 Waste bin 
718 Draper workmate 
719 DeLonghi gas fire 
720 Two pairs loppers 
721 Four sapele internal doors 
722 Block and tackle 



723 16” scroll saw 
724 Exercise machine 
725 Airmate compressor 
726 Sealey screwdriver set 
727 McCulloch petrol chainsaw 
728 Air hose 
729 Two fire surrounds 
730 Two planters 
731 Flymo 
732 Alto power washer  
733/736 Bantams (4 lots) 
737/738 Chicken coop and run (2 lots) 
739 Child’s slide 
740 Wooden workbench 
741 Child’s electric car 
742/743 Hoover (2 lots) 
744 Child’s cycle 
745 Ladies bike 
746/747 Mountain bike (2 lots) 
751 Knapsack sprayer 
752 Gas camping stove 
753 Stepladder 
754 Wheelbarrow and garden tools 
755 Black & Decker mower 
756 Hose reel and extension lead 
757 Oil filled radiator 
758/759 Gas heater (2 lots) 
760 Pair iron trestles 
761 Planter 
762 Hedge trimmer 
763 Two finials 
764 Push mower  
765 Black & Decker belt sander 
766 Alloy ladder 
767/768 Three fire extinguishers (2 lots) 
769 Petrol pressure washer 
770 Couger power washer 
771 Chopsaw 
772 Typewriter 
773 Quantity of ladies disposable 

products 
774 Inflatable pool 
775 Kitchenware 
776/779 Microwave (4 lots) 
780 Kipor generator 
781 Two vacuum cleaners 

782/783 Vacuum cleaner (2 lots) 
784 Two pea shooters 
785 Push chair 
786 TV aerial and sack truck 
787 Suitcase 
788 Strimmer 
789 CD player 
790 Trampoline 
791 Two booms and fan 
792/793 Three vacuum cleaners (2 lots) 
794 Dyson vacuum 
795 Hall table 
796 Two vacuum cleaners 
797 Four pairs of skis and roof bars 
798 Golf bag and clubs 
799 Rowing machine 
800 Weider mountain climber 
801 Life shaper 
802 Keep fit equipment 
803 Flymo 
804 Pallet of vintage vehicle spares 
805 Snowman illumination 
806 Santa 
807 Animated sleigh 
808 Animated train 
809 Christmas garden lights 
810/811 Christmas lights (2 lots) 
812 Animated Christmas tree 
813 Garden tools 
818* Raleigh cycle 
819* Apollo cycle  
820* Mountain bike 
821* Red rad heater 
822* Weigh scales 
823* Chest freezer 
824 Brother sheet feeder 
825 Scanner 
826 Novell networking 
827 Router 
828 Tape back up, box, data cartridge 

and digitizer 
829 Brother printer and cartridges 
830 Three routers 
831/840* Wilms dehumidifier, new and 

unused (10 lots) 
841 External air conditioning unit 

 
 
 

 
 

 
NOTE:  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD FOR SPARES OR REPAIR, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY STATED IN THE 

CATALOGUE AS IN  
GOOD WORKING ORDER

 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 3                                         SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 
CONTENTS FROM A GIFT/GREETING CARD SHOP  

GENERAL HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE & EFFECTS 
 

BUYER’S PREMIUM 
A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  

PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE 

TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 
ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 

   

GREETING CARDS AND GIFTS
 

 
Lots 1001 to 1127 are to be sold by Order 
of The Official Receiver 
  
1001/1067* Box of cards (67 lots) 
1068/1069* Three boxes of cards (2 lots) 
1070* Quantity of large greeting 

cards 
1071* Box of crepe paper and invites 
1072* Cards and invites 
1073* Box of cards 
1074* Wrapping paper 
1075/1077* Box of cards (3 lots) 
1078* Two boxes of serviettes 
1079/1080* Box of cards (2 lots) 
1081* Two boxes of soft toys and 

cushions 
1082* Stand and pens 
1083* Stand and key rings 
1084* Stand and balloons 
1085* Box of cards 
1086/1087* Box of giftware (2 lots) 
1088* Balloons 
1089* Soft toys 
1090* Balloons 
1091* Balloons and spray 
1092* Box of decorations and stand 
1093* Wrapping paper and balloons 
1094* Soft toys 
1095* Balloons 
1096* Stand and snow globes 
1097* New stand 
1098* Halloween party ware 
1099* Soft toys and calendars 
1100* Ribbon 
1101* Boot and ball 
1102* Giftware 

 
 
 
 
 
1103* Gift boxes 
1104* Box of mugs 
1105* Handball hoover 
1106* Box of cards 
1107* Soft toys 
1108* Calendars 
1109* Box of mugs 
1110* Decorations and bows 
1111/1112* Cash register (2 lots) 
1113* Key rings and bags 
1114*  Gift boxes 
1115* Pricing guns 
1116* Four pictures 
1117* Helium inflator 
1118* Three stands 
1119* Oil filled radiator 
1120* Stepladder 
1121* Brother fax machine 
1122* Sony Hi-Fi 
1123* Safe and key 
1124* Two folding chairs and hop-up 
1125* Balloon inflator 
1126* Berkel scales 
1127* Fire extinguishers 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GENERAL HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE 
& EFFECTS

 
 
1131 Coat stand 
1132 Two seater settee and two 

chairs 
1133 Hi-Fi stand 
1134 Chest of drawers and table 
1135 Wardrobe 
1136 Indesit washing machine 
1137 Clothes airer 
1138 Set of four chairs 
1139 Nest of tables 
1140 Chest of drawers 
1141 Double bed 
1142 Three stools 
1143/1145 Chest of drawers (3 lots) 
1146 Mirror 
1147 Chest of drawers 
1148 Two laundry bins, clock radio 

and bedside cabinet 
1149 Standard lamp 
1150 Oval table 
1151 Chest of drawers 
1152 Trunk 
1153 Card table and three others 
1154 Chest of drawers 
1155 Shelf unit 
1156 Record player and radio 
1157 Table 
1158 Two tub chairs 
1159 Sideboard 
1160 Bureau and glass cabinet 
1161 Bureau 
1162 Eight chairs 
1163 Corner cabinet 
1164 Oak table 
1165 Wardrobe 
1166 Dropside table 
1167 Wardrobe 
1168 Two chairs 
1169 Two bedside cabinets 
1170 Marble topped stand 
1171 Copperware 
1172 Nest of tables 
1173 Two bedside cabinets and 

stool 
1174 Dressing table 
1175 Chest of drawers 
1176 Wardrobe 
1177 Mirror 
1178 Dresser 
1179 Chest of drawers 
 

 
 
1180 Double pine bed and mattress 
1181 Bedside cabinet 
1182 Coffee table 
1183 Sideboard 
1184 Coffee table 
1185 Phillips TV and remote 
1186 Elite cooker 
1187 Tricity washing machine 
1188 Box of china 
1189 Phillips TV and remote 
1190 Hall table and chairs 
1191 Panasonic TV and remote, gwo 
1192 Toshiba TV, gwo 
1193 Galvanized bin 
1194 Three piece suite 
1195 Single bed and spare mattress 
1196 Chest of drawers 
1197 Electrolux vacuum 
1198 Safe 
1199 Whiteknight washing machine 
1200 Bathroom cabinet 
1201 Chest of drawers 
1202 Whirlpool washing machine 
1203/1204 Leather inlaid desk (2 lots) 
1205 Proline fridge 
1206 Ottoman 
1207/1208 Chest of drawers 
1209 Pictures 
1210/1211 TV and remote (2 lots) 
1212/1213 Bookshelves (2 lots) 
1214 Paper shredder and heater 
1215 Television/Hi-Fi stand 
1216 Wooden shelves 
1217 Two bedside cabinets 
1218 Double mattress 
1219 Candelabra  
1220 Rowing machine 
1221 Planter 
1222 Two boxes of books 
1223 CD rack and stand 
1224 Round table and four chairs 
1225 JVC stereo, gwo 
1226 Two wooden stands 
1227 Single pine wardrobe 

 
Lots 1228 & 1229 are to be sold by Order 
of The Official Receiver 
 
1228* Chest freezer 
1229* Ice cream freezer 
1230 Mirror 



1231 Hall table 
1232 Pram and dolls 
1233 Mirror 
1234 Coffee table 
1235 Ottoman 
1236 Bosch dishwasher 
1237 Projector stand 
1238 Zenith cooker 
1239 Bosch fridge/freezer 
1240 Bosch dishwasher 
1241 Garden table and chairs 
1242 Double bed 
1243 Dyson vacuum 
1244 Two bedside cabinets 
1245 Pine cupboard 
1246 Dining table 
1247 Four chairs 
1248 Carver chair 
1249 Commode 
1250 Drop leaf table 
1251 Round table 
1252 Dresser 
1253 Dresser 
1254 Chest of drawers 
1255 Table 
1256 Bureau 
1257 Dresser 
1258 Writing table 
1259 Chest of drawers plus two 

bedside cabinets 
1260 Oreck vacuum 
1261 Two wine racks 
1262 Scanner and two printers 
1263 Two boxes of books 
1264 Two swivel chairs 
1265 Standard lamp 
1266 Round table 
1267 Three units and stool 
1268/1270 Two boxes of books (3 lots) 
1271 Single bed and headboard 
1272 Two boxes of books 
1273 Two shelves 
1274 Chest of drawers 
1275 Four chairs 
1276 Bedside cabinet 
1277 Five speakers 
1278 Glass cabinet 
1279 Dresser 
1280 Electric fire 
1281 Shelf unit 
1282 Desk 
1283 Sensordry tumble dryer 
1284 Bedside cabinet 
1285 TV stand 
1286 Panasonic TV and remote 
1287 Bedroom furniture suite 
1288 Double bed 

1289 Box of books and suitcase 
1290 Two printers  
1291 Music books 
1292 Misc items 
1293 Quantity of pictures 
1294 Quantity of CD’s 
1295 Three lamps 
1296 Bookshelves 
1297 Pedestal 
1298 Two swivel chairs and pouffe 
1299 Two leather chairs 
1300 Dresser 
1301 Dresser  
1302 Pine kitchen table 
1303 Small cabinet 
1304 Pine dresser 
1305 Glass cabinet 
1306 Leather sofa 
1307 Table and six chairs 
1308 Two seater sofa and chair 
1309 Cupboard 
1310 Dining table 
1311 Round table 
1312 Dining table 
1313 Commode 
1314 Chest of drawers 
1315 Sideboard 
1316 Ottoman 
1317 Corner cabinet 
1318 Record cabinet 
1319 Cow hide 
1320 Sledge 
1321 Hostess trolley 
1322 Piano stool 
1323 Sideboard 
1324 Hoover 
1325 Bookshelves and contents 
1326/1328 Bureau (3 lots) 
1329 Table and chair 
1330 Sideboard 
1331 Organ 
1332 Corner cabinet 
1333 Multi tray storage unit 
1334 Drop leaf table 
1335 Corner cabinet 
1336 Side unit 
1337 Side unit 
1338 Urn 
1339 Glass cabinet 
1340 Book shelves  
1341 Headboard 
1342 Three piece suite 
1343 Writing desk 
1344 Trolley 
1345 Two chairs 
1346/1347 Photocopier (2 lots) 
1348 Four chairs 



1349 Tambour cabinet 
1350 Three chairs 
1351/1352 Two drawer filing cabinet  
 (2 lots) 
1353 Project and trolley 
1354 Printer table and chair 
1355 Wooden cupboard 
1356 Desk and return 
1357 TV, gwo 
1358 Stacking chairs 
1359 Table 
1360 Child’s toys 
1361 Round table and four chairs 
1362 Four chairs 
1363 Scales 

 
Lots 1364 to 1390 are to be sold on 
instructions of Nortons Recovery Ltd, 
liquidators of Hampshire Couriers UK Ltd 
 
1364/1365* Desk (2 lots)  
1366* Three bookshelves 
1367* Table 
1368* Two chairs 
1369* Water dispenser 
1370/1374* Four drawer metal filing 

cabinets (5 lots) 
1375* Pictures 
1376/1380* Desk and pedestal (5 lots) 
1381/1382* Desk (2 lots) 
1383* Server cabinet 
1384* Metal cupboard 
1385* Shelf unit 
1386* Christmas decorations 
1387* Table 
1388* Swivel chair and three others 
1389* Mop bucket 
1390* CD rack 
 
Lots 1391 to 1401 are to be sold on 
instructions of Nortons Recovery Ltd, 
liquidators of Esprint Ltd  
 
1391* Air cooler 
1392* Trolley 
1393* Two fans 
1394* Five racks 
1395/1396* Four drawer wooden filing 

cabinet 
1397* Two swivel chairs 
1398/1399* Cupboard 
1400*  LG fridge 
1401* Four drawer metal shelves 
  
 
 
 

Lot 1402 is to be sold by Order of The 
Official Receiver 
 
1402* Light oak furniture 
1403 Table 
1404 Corner unit 
1405 Two stools 
1406 Radiogram 
1407 Six chairs 
1408 Organ 
1409 Corner unit  
1410 Six chairs 
1411 Box of china and box of glass 
1412 Hotpoint washing machine 
1413 Candy fridge/freezer 
1414/1415 Two boxes of china ornaments 

(2 lots) 
1416 Box of five ornaments 
1417/1418 Box of plates (2 lots) 
1419 Books 
1420 Teapots 
1421 China ornaments 
1422 Misc items 
 
Lot 1423 is to be sold by Order of The 
Official Receiver 
 
1423* LaserJet printer 
1424 Two boxes of china 
 
Lots 1425 to 1429 are to be sold on 
instructions of Nortons Recovery Ltd, 
liquidators of Esprint Ltd 
 
1425* Fax machine and oddments 
1426* Toner cartridges 
1427* Dell Optiplex GX620 PC and 

monitor 
1428* Tablematic number machine 
1429* PC and accoutrements 
1430 Box of china 
1431/1436 Box of china (6 lots) 
1437/1443 Two boxes of china ornaments 

(7 lots) 
1444 Box of three plates 
1445/1446 Two boxes of china ornaments 

(2 lots) 
1447 Box of books 
1448 CD’s 
1449 Box of books 
1450 Box of records 
1451 Box of books 
1452 Lamps and shades 
1453 Records and tapes 
1454/1455 China ornaments (2 lots) 
1456 Cutlery etc 
1457 Two boxes of china 



 
Lots 1458 to 1469  are to be sold on 
instructions of Nortons Recovery Ltd, 
liquidators of Hampshire Couriers UK Ltd 
 
1458* Two toasters and coffee 

machine 
1459* Bins and stationery 
1460* Brother fax 
1461* Ethernet network adaptors 
1462* Radio and lamp 
1463* Three printers 
1464*  Box of phones 
1465/1468* Monitor and PC (4 lots) 
1469* PC, no monitor  
1470 Water feature 
1471 Hats and coats 
1472 Coal bin and lanterns etc 
1473 Quantity of pictures 
1474 Box of games and books 
1475 Box of cameras 
1476 China ware 
1477 Dinner service 
1478 Box of chinaware and two 

bags 
1479 Scent bottles 
1480 Two boxes of kitchenware 
1481 Box of stainless steel ware 
1482 Box of chinaware 
1483 Quantity of pictures 
1484 Box of games 
1485/1486 Four boxes of books (2 lots) 
1487/1489 Three boxes of books (3 lots) 
1490 Four boxes of books 
1491 Case and wooden bowls 
1492 Chess pieces and marbles 
1493 Fish knives and forks 
1494 Glass and china 
1495 Brassware and two clocks 
1496 Box of chinaware 
1497 Box of boxes  
1498 Chandelier 
1499 Chandelier 
1500 Pottery jars 
2201 Box of clocks etc 
2202 Two boxes of glassware 
2203 Three boxes of chinaware 
2204 Two boxes of books 
2205 Two boxes of chinaware 
2206 Box of china 
2207 Glass and china 
2208 Ornaments 
2209 Brassware 
2210 Two boxes of chinaware 
2211 Two boxes of china and 

glassware 
2212 Scales and kitchenware 

2213 Foot massager 
2214 Box of ornaments 
2215/2216 Box of chinaware and glasses 

(2 lots) 
2217/2218 Three boxes of books (2 lots) 
2219 Four boxes of books 
2220 Samsung DVD drive 
2221 Mobile phone 
2222 Ricola camera 

 
 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 4                                         SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 
 

CONTENTS FROM A SMALL TOOL &  
NEW SPARES SHOP  

 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      

____________________________________________________________ 
 

ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE 
TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
  
1501/1504* Five high visibility vests (4 lots) 
1505* Two high visibility vests  
1506/1518* Five high visibility vests  
 (13 lots) 
1519* Six high visibility vests 
1520* Four high visibility vests 
1521* Three high visibility vests 
1522* Four pairs of safety shoes 
1523* Box of boot insoles 
1524* Box of knee pads 
1525* Seven pairs of Wellingtons, 

size 12 
1526/1528* Five pairs of Wellingtons,  
 size 11 (3 lots) 
1529* Three pairs of Wellingtons,  
 size 10 
1530* Two pairs of Wellingtons,  
 size 9 
1531* Three pairs of Wellingtons,  
 size 8 
1532/1533* Five pairs of Wellingtons,  
 size 7 
1534* 11 white hard hats 
1535* 12 blue hard hats 
1536* Eight red hard hats 
1537* Five green/yellow hard hats 
1538* Box of visors 
1539/1541* Box of Uvex work gloves  
 (3 lots) 
1542* Box of PVC gauntlets 
1543/1544* Box of assorted gloves (2 lots) 
1545* Box of Uvex Profas gloves 
1546* Box of rigger gloves 
1547* Box of mixed cotton gloves 
1548* Four pairs safety boots, size 11 
1549* Four pairs safety boots, size 10 
1550* Four pairs safety boots, size 9 
1551* Four pairs safety boots, size 8 
1552* Three pairs safety boots,  
 size 8, 9 & 12 

 
1553* Two Husqvarna Pro Forest 

safety helmets 
1554* Two boxes of safety 

accessories 
1555* Box of rigger gloves 
1556* Box of visors and ear muffs 
1557* Box of lens cleaner 
1558* Box of ear defenders and 

safety glasses 
1559/1560* Box of assorted safety 

accessories (2 lots) 
1561* Box of safety goggles 
1562* Box of Uvex safety bits 
1563/1566* Box of safety glasses (4 lots) 
1567* Box of cleaning tissues 
1568* Six core drills 
1569/1577* Five core drills (9 lots) 
1578/1579* Box of core drills (2 lots) 
1580/1589* Two cases of dry diamond core 

drills (10 lots) 
1590* Box of assorted wood core drill 

bits 
1591/1593* Box of assorted wood drill bits 

(3 lots) 
1594/1595* Two cases of diamond tile 

drills (2 lots) 
1596* Assorted core drill bits 
1597* Dustbin complete with two 

240v leads and two 110v leads 
1598/1600* Dustbin and contents, safety 

tape (3 lots) 
1601/1602* Box of halogen bulbs (2 lots) 
1603/1605* Five 240v extension leads  
 (3 lots) 
1606* Festoon lighting and bulbs 
1607* Cleaning liquids 
1608* Box of assorted breaker steels 
1609/1612* Sanding discs and belts (4 lots) 
1613* Polishing buffers 
1614* Box wire cup brushes 



1615/1625* Grinding/cutting discs (11 lots) 
1626* Sanding discs 
1627* Drain test bits 
1628* Box of assorted tool 

accessories 
1629/1634* Box of spit fixings (6 lots) 
1635/1636* Dewalt work jig (2 lots) 
1637/1638* Buckets, floats and paddles  
 (2 lots) 
1639* Four galvanised tar buckets 
1640* Quick release clamps 
1641* Dust sheets 
1642* Four pairs Draper telescopic 

rods 
1643* Two roller stands 
1644* Masking paper  
1645* Propane radiant heater 
1646* Three fire bells 
1647* Hacksaws and blades 
1648* Two electric kettles 
1649* Band saw blades 
1650* Diamond tile drills 
1651* Line pins 
1652* Plasterers hawk 
1653* Two Draper tile cutters 
1654* Three sets of Dewalt table saw 

legs 
1655* Two builders hods 
1656* Draper mitre saw 
1657* Draper submersible pump 
1658* Dewalt 9” angle grinder 
1659* Nine spirit levels 
1660* Hilti battery chargers 
1661* Einhell palm sander 
1662*  Sealey air stapler 
1663* Laser level 
1664* Ryobi stapler 
1665* Ryobi two speed impact drill 
1666* Ryobi cordless drill 
1667/1669* Uvex lens cleaner (3 lots) 
1670* Dustbin and wall plugs 
1671* Bucket and grinding discs and 

wire 
1672* Binding wire 
1673* Dustbin and rising damp 

additive 
1674* Dustbin and auger drill bits 
1675* Box of drill bits 
1676* Pipe cutters 
1677* 16 spirit levels 
1678* Plastic bags 
1679* Paslode nails 
1680* Tool case 
1681* Five Defiance Supabeam 

lanterns 
1682/1683* Wheelbarrow (2 lots) 
1684* Fluorescent lamps 

1685* Jigsaw blades 
1686* Work lights 
1687* Five bobble lights 
1688/1689* Six pairs of work boots, five x 

size 10, one x size 11 (2 lots) 
1690* Six pairs of work boots, five x 

size 9, one x size 8  
1691* Four pairs work boots, two x 

size 8, two x size 7 
1692* Two pairs work boots,  
 size 11 & 12 
1693/1695* Three pairs of Husqvarna 

safety boots, size 9 (3 lots) 
1696* Box of fleeces 
1697* Box of work wear 
1698/1700* Box High Visibility jackets  
 (3 lots) 
1701* Waterproof overalls 
1702* Two pairs of work boots,  

size 7 & 8 
1703* Three pairs work shoes,  

size 9, 10 & 12 
1704* Two pairs of work boots,  

size 11 
1705* Three pairs of work boots,  

two x size 9, one x size 10 
1706* Three pairs of work boots,  

two x size 8, one x size 11 
1707* Two pairs of work boots,  

size 11 & 12 
1708* Four pairs of work boots,  

three x size 7, one x size 9 
1709* Four pairs of work boots,  

two x size 7, one x size 8 & 10 
1710* Four pairs of work boots,  

two x size 7, one x size 8 & 11 
1711* Four pairs of work boots,  

three x size 7, one x size 8 
1712* Three pairs of work boots,  

size 8, 10 & 11 
1713* Two pairs of work boots,  

size 11 
1714* Five pairs of work boots,  

3 x size 12,  1 x size 10 & 8 
1715* Two pairs of work boots,  

size 9 & 12 
1716* Six pairs of work boots,  

three x size 11, two x size 8, 
one x size 12 

1717* Three pairs of work boots,  
two x size 10, one x size 11 

1718* Three pairs of work boots,  
two x size 8, one x size 9 

1719* Six pairs of work boots,  
two x size 5, one x size 11,  
10, 8 & 6 



1720* Five pairs of work boots, two x 
size 11, two x size 9,  
one x size 7 

1721* Four pairs of work boots,  
two x size 10, one x size 7 & 8 

1722* Pair of Husqvarna safety boots, 
size 9 

1723* Three pairs of boots/shoes, 
size 8, 9 & 11 

1724/1725* Five high visibility jackets  
(2 lots) 

1726* Three high visibility jackets  
1727* 10 pairs of work shorts 
1728* Warning signs 
1729* Pipe bender 
1730* Two boxes of light bulbs, 240v 
1731* Two boxes of light bulbs, 110v 
1732* Two boxes of light bulbs, 240v 
1733* Assorted light bulbs, 

110v/240v 
1734* Two boxes of halogen bulbs 
1735/1737* Three Defender halogen 

lamps, 110v (3 lots) 
1738* Two Defender halogen lamps, 

110v 
1739/1740* Three Defender halogen 

lamps, 110v 
1741*  Halogen tripod light, 110v 
1742* Seven 110v junction boxes 
1743* Four assorted lamps 
1744* Two halogen lamps 
1745* Two propane radiant heaters 
1746* Twin head halogen tripod light 
1747* Five assorted lamps 
1748/1749* Three halogen lamps (2 lots) 
1750* Two halogen lamps 
1751* 110v transformer 
1752* Two 240v junction boxes 
1753*  Cleaning stations 
1754* Three boxes of floor scrubber 

pads 
1755* Two 240v extension leads 
1756* Defender minipod halogen 

light 
1757*  Tape measures and silicon 

sealant plus two foam guns 
1758* Five square hole cutters 
1759* Two Dewalt screw jacks 
1760* Gas welding bit 
1761* Oils and greases 
1762/1774* Miscellaneous  items (13 lots) 
1775* Hack saws and bow saws 
1776* Hard hats 
1777/1778* Buckets and contents (2 lots) 
1779* Box of assorted hammers etc 
1780* Box of assorted screw drivers 

etc 

1781* Box of assorted hand tools 
1782* Box of gloves 
1783* Box of assorted hand tools 
1784* Box of drill holsters 
1785/1787* Box of assorted hand tools  
 (3 lots) 
1788* Van Vault and contents 
1789/1793* Van Vault tool safe (5 lots) 
1794* Box of assorted hand tools 
1795* Box of tile drills 
1796* Broom heads 
1797/1799* Silverline plasterers props  
 (3 lots) 
1800/1803* Silverline ‘Easiline’ plasterers 

props (4 lots) 
1804* Hard hats 
1805* Box of windscreen squeegees 
1806* Quantity of saws 
1807* Two boxes of binding wire 
1808* Sanding discs, belts and stones 
1809* Six hand lanterns 
1810* Box of fixings 
1811* Box of drill bits 
1812/1814* Five Defiance Supabeam 

lanterns (3 lots) 
1815* Hack saws 
1816* Hammers and pry bars 
1817* Work lights 
1818* Defiance wheelbarrow 
1819* Five spirit levels 
1820* Four sledge hammers 
1821* Bucket and contents 
1822* Sealant guns etc 
1823*  Drill accessories 
1824/1825* Four Powerman halogen lights 

(2 lots) 
1826* Ladder roof rack lock 
1827* Two pairs of steel trestles 
1828* Floor coating 
1829* Metal stud detectors 
1630* Drills, saw blades and grinding 

discs 
1831* Hoover bags etc 
1832/1840* Miscellaneous items (9 lots) 
1841* Twin head halogen light 
1842* Festoon lighting 
1843* Dewalt work jig 
1844* Four first aid bits 
1845/1846* Box of assorted drill bits etc  
 (2 lots) 
1847* Barrier fencing 
1848* Van Vault and contents, Hilti 

explosive cartridges 
1849* Box of hazard tape 
1850/1857* Five tool locks and alarms  
 (8 lots) 
1858* Two Bulldog wheel clamps 



1859* Four Stanley demolition 
hammers 

1860/1862* Pry bars and demolition 
hammer (3 lots) 

1863* Wire and scrubbing brushes 
1864/1866* Seven pickaxe heads (3 lots) 
1867* Six pickaxe heads 
1868* Fence tarp 
1869* Broom handles 
1870/1871* Pickaxe handles (2 lots) 
1872*  Broom handles 
1873/1881* Fork, shovels & spade, four 

items (9 lots) 
1882* Two brooms and scraper 
1883/1884* Shovels and spades, five items 

(2 lots) 
1885* Four hoes  
1886* Three tarmac rakes 
1887* Five forks 
1888/1890* Forks, shovel and spade, four 

items (3 lots) 
1891/1892* Forks, shovel and spades, five 

items (2 lots) 
1893* Four shovels 
1894* Five forks 
1895* Six forks 
1896* Four shovels 
1897* Three forks 
1898* Five shovels 
1899* Five forks 
1900* Four forks 
1901* Four shovels 
1902* Pointing trowels 
1903* Two ladders 
1904* Box of lights and bulbs 
1905/1907* Box of assorted drill bits  

(3 lots) 
1908* Display case of drill bits 
1909* Assorted fixings 
1910/1915* Fischer fixings (6 lots) 
1916* Expanding bolts 
1917* Spit fixings 
1918* Drywall strip screws 
1919* Rawl fixings 
1920* Assorted fixings 
1921/1926* Screws (6 lots) 
1927/1937* Two bags of Spit fixings  

(10 lots) 
1938* Drills and breaker steels 
1939/1948* Box of assorted drill bits  
 (10 lots) 
1949* Box of Hilti fixings 
1950/1953* Three boxes of Dewalt drill 

sets (4 lots) 
1954/1956* Box of Hilti fixings (3 lots) 
1957/1968* Paslode fixings (12 lots) 
1969/1970* Saw blades (2 lots) 

1971* Bosch saw blades 
1972/1983* Dewalt saw blades (12 lots) 
1984/1987* Assorted saw blades (4 lots) 
1988/1990* Bosch saw blades (3 lots) 
1991* Toolpack saw blades 
1992/1993* Bosch saw blades (2 lots) 
1994/1997* Toolpack saw blades (4 lots) 
1998* Makita saw blades 
1999/2000* Toolpack saw blades (2 lots) 
 
2301* Drill bits 
2302* Ryobi ‘Corner Cat’ finishing 

sander 
2303* Ryobi 500w jigsaw 
2304* Makita hammer drill 
2305* Makita cordless jigsaw 
2306* Bosch GST 24v cordless jigsaw 
2307* Einhell angle grinder, 240v 
2308/2309* Einhell BPS 520E cordless 

jigsaw (2 lots)  
2310* Paslode fixings 
2311* Drill bits 
2312* Numatic vacuum filters 
2313/2314* Bosch saw blades (2 lots) 
2315* Drill bits 
2316/2321* Line marking paint (6 lots) 
2322* Step ladder 
2323* Three pairs of work shoes,  
 two x size 10, one x size 7 
2324* Three pairs of work shoes,  
 size 9, 10 & 11 
2325* Three pairs of work shoes,  
 two x size 9, one x size 10 
2326* Two pairs of work shoes,  
 size 8 & 10 
2327* Three pairs of work shoes,  
 size 8, 10 & 11 
2328/2329* Three Defender halogen lights, 

240v (2 lots)  
2330* Three Defender halogen lights, 

110v 
2331* Box of fleece type gillets 
2332/2336* Five Uvex lens cleaning 

stations (5 lots) 
2337* Three Uvex lens cleaning 

stations 
2338* Two emergency eye wash 

stations 
2339* Four Husqvarna bit bags 
2340* Two boxes of disposable 

overalls  
2341/2346* Box of blue waistcoats, 50 

pieces (6 lots) 
2347* Five Husqvarna protective suits 

and one Stihl  
2348* Box of first aid kits 



2349* Black overalls and high 
visibility jacket 

2350* Three jars of hand cleaner and 
box of tea bags 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
NOTE:  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD FOR SPARES OR REPAIR, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY STATED IN THE 

CATALOGUE AS IN GOOD WORKING ORDER 



  
AUCTIONEER NO. 5                        SALE COMMENCES 11.00am 
 

MOTOR VEHICLES & CHERISHED PLATES 
 

NO VEHICLE WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9.00am ON THE DAY OF THE SALE EVEN THOUGH IT MAY 

HAVE BEEN ENTERED IN ADVANCE (MOT obligatory) NO BUYERS PREMIUM 
 

Lots entered on instructions from H.M. Customs & Excise, County Courts, Inland Revenue or Liquidators may,  
under certain circumstances, be redeemed by the owners at any time prior to the actual sale of such lots(s).  
The Auctioneers cannot be held responsible should this occur. To avoid disappointment we recommend that 
you phone the day before the sale to check that such lots are still available. 
 

WARRANTIES: ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS SEEN WITHOUT WARRANTY AND MILEAGES ARE NOT GUARANTEED. 
DEPOSITS:  AN IMMEDIATE CASH DEPOSIT OF £200 (£100 ON VEHICLES UNDER £2,000)  IS PAYABLE AT THE FALL OF THE 
HAMMER ON THE PURCHASE OF  ALL MOTOR VEHICLES. 
TITLE INDEMNITY:  IT IS A CONDITION OF EVERY SALE THAT THE BUYER SHALL PAY AN INDEMNITY FEE OF £20 
ON THE PURCHASE PRICES OF ALL VEHICLES REALISING IN EXCESS OF £400 AND AN INDEMNITY FEE OF £10 
ON THE PURCHASE PRICES OF ALL VEHICLES REALISING BETWEEN £200 AND £399.  FULL DETAILS ARE 
AVAILABLE FROM THE AUCTION OFFICE. 
TEST CERTIFICATES:  A VALID TEST CERTIFICATE SHOULD NOT BE ACCEPTED AS EVIDENCE OF THE SATISFACTORY 
MECHANICAL CONDITION OF A USED VEHICLE OFFERED FOR SALE. 
 

CHERISHED DVLA REGISTRATION NUMBERS 
 
Lots 2001 to 2006 are for sale by order of Wheeler UK 
2001 Registration plate, MU55 CON 
2002 Registration plate, DUO 2 CON 
2003 Registration plate, MU55 BUY 
2004 Registration plate, UU55 BUY 
2005 Registration plate, M9 BUY 
2006 Registration plate, F4 TOW 
Lot 2007 is to be sold by Order of The Official Receiver  
2007 Registration plate, JF54 BMW 

 

MOTOR VEHICLES 
Lots 2008V to 2010V  are to be sold by Order of The Official Receiver 
2008V 2003 Mini Cooper, 1598cc, petrol, red, MOT expires March 2010,  
 registration no. PF52 EHD  
2009V 2004 Ford Fiesta Zetec TDCI, 5 door hatchback, 1399 cc, diesel, red,  
 registration no. WD04 WUM 
2010V 2005 Peugeot 307 SW SE HDI 110 estate, 1560cc, diesel, black,  
 registration no. KU55 HPP 
2011V 2004 Mini One convertible, 1598cc, black, petrol, MOT expires 23rd January 2010, 

registration no. LB54 DUV 
2012V 1967 Morris Minor 1000 4 door saloon, green, MOT expires 12th November 2010.  This 

cherished family classic car has been in the present ownership since 1981 and is only 
being sold due to ill health.  Substantial refurbishment has been carried out over the 
years by The Morris Minor Centre, including the fitting of a fully reconditioned gear box 
and 1300cc lead free full engine (12V639ELZ14317) in 1997 at 70,076 miles, together 
with other refinements as invoiced.  A considerable amount of service history is 
available including MOT records back to January 1982 when the recorded mileage was 
37,347 miles.  The current mileage is 78,470 miles.  The original RF60 registration 
book is also available.  A very genuine collectable classic car deserving of another 
loving home.  Registration no. LUD 407E 



FORTHCOMING AUCTIONS 
 
 

CONTRACTORS PLANT SALE 
at Reading Market  

Thursday 3rd December 2009 
__________________________ 

 
MONTHLY HORSE SALE  

at Reading Market 
Friday 11th December 2009 

_________________________ 
 

FARMERS MARKET 
at Reading Market 

Saturday 5th & 19th December 2009 
_______________________ 

 
GENERAL SALE 

to include  Antiques, Household Effects and Collectables, 
Horse Brasses 

at Reading Market 
Saturday 19th December 2009  
______________________ 

 
CHRISTMAS POULTRY SALE  

TURKEYS, CHICKENS & GEESE 
Rough plucked and oven ready 

At Reading Market 
Monday 21st December 2009 

Commencing 9.30  
____________________________ 

FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION ON FUTURE SALES 
CHECK OUR WEB SITE www.tsauction.co.uk  

OR TELEPHONE  0118 950 8611 
 


